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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     JAY LUNA               MOVERAL        1/0    5:03       15:42
2     KEVIN HICKMAN          M30-39         1/0    5:22       16:40
3     WES PORTER             M20-29         1/0    5:38       17:30
4     ASHLEY LUNA            FOVERAL        1/0    5:45       17:49
5     ALAYNA SZUCH           F12UND         1/0    5:50       18:07
6     MATT MUSSETTER         M30-39         2/0    5:54       18:18
7     DAN ANGELES            M30-39         3/0    5:56       18:25
8     GRAIG BEARS            M40-49         1/0    5:56       18:25
9     KENT LANGE             M50-59         1/0    5:56       18:25
10    STEVEN ROCKS           M30-39         4/0    6:00       18:36
11    VINAY NAYAK            M30-39         5/0    6:00       18:38
12    EMILY BATES            F30-39         1/0    6:02       18:43
13    JOE JOE FISHBURN       M12UND         1/0    6:02       18:44
14    MARK JAMESON           M20-29         2/0    6:04       18:51
15    DAVID WHITE            M20-29         3/0    6:05       18:54
16    LAURA UNDERDOWN        F30-39         2/0    6:06       18:55
17    ANDREW OWNSABRE        M20-29         4/0    6:07       18:59
18    ERIC RINE              M40-49         2/0    6:08       19:02
19    NICHOLAS DIORIO        M20-29         5/0    6:16       19:27
20    LILE BUDDEN            M50-59         2/0    6:17       19:28
21    CHRISTOPHER PEZZULLO   M30-39         6/0    6:17       19:29
22    KIM BREKKE             F40-49         1/0    6:17       19:30
23    JOE JOHNSON            M40-49         3/0    6:17       19:30
24    BRANDON BELL           M30-39         7/0    6:19       19:36
25    ANDREW MENDROP         M30-39         8/0    6:19       19:37
26    MICHAEL COLLINS        M40-49         4/0    6:20       19:39
27    THOMAS MOSELEY         M50-59         3/0    6:22       19:44
28    BRYCE STANTON          M20-29         6/0    6:24       19:53
29    JIMMA HUGE             M30-39         9/0    6:27       20:02
30    ROB GUGLIELMETTI       M40-49         5/0    6:29       20:07
31    GREGORY LOWEN          M20-29         7/0    6:30       20:09
32    ORLA WALSH             F20-29         1/0    6:36       20:29
33    STEVEN WANCEWICZ       M20-29         8/0    6:41       20:46
34    ALYSSA WHITE           F20-29         2/0    6:44       20:54
35    JOHN ORREGO            M40-49         6/0    6:46       21:00
36    JONAS GRAHAM           M13-19         1/0    6:47       21:02
37    AMY LEASURE            F13-19         1/0    6:47       21:03
38    KAIDEN RIVERA          M13-19         2/0    6:47       21:04
39    JACK METIER            M30-39        10/0    6:50       21:12
40    SCOTT HARRISON         M30-39        11/0    6:51       21:15
41    GREG FATTICCI          M30-39        12/0    6:54       21:23
42    ISAAC PEREZ WILLIAMS   M12UND         2/0    6:54       21:25
43    YUTA YOUNG             M13-19         3/0    6:54       21:26
44    MARA VAUDREUIL         F20-29         3/0    6:55       21:27
45    STELLA HEFFRON         F40-49         2/0    6:56       21:29
46    NICK WRAY              M20-29         9/0    7:00       21:42
47    JEFF SCHREIER          M20-29        10/0    7:00       21:43
48    KATHY COLLINS          F40-49         3/0    7:00       21:44
49    MARK IMPERIAL          M20-29        11/0    7:00       21:45
50    GRACE HIGGINS          F12UND         2/0    7:01       21:45
51    TARA MCFARLIN          F30-39         3/0    7:01       21:46
52    GABRIELLE ROBINSON     F20-29         4/0    7:03       21:51
53    MARTIN PRCHAL          M12UND         3/0    7:03       21:53
54    ROBERT DIEHL           M20-29        12/0    7:04       21:56
55    MATT RAHILL            M20-29        13/0    7:05       21:57
56    ANDREW LINEBACK        M20-29        14/0    7:05       21:58
57    JEREMIAH HOLTAN        F20-29         5/0    7:05       21:59
58    NIKKI MITCHELL         F20-29         6/0    7:06       22:01
59    MATT HOHNHOLT          M30-39        13/0    7:08       22:09
60    ANDREW LIVINGSTON      M20-29        15/0    7:10       22:13
61    KRISTY HOMAN           F30-39         4/0    7:10       22:15
62    CHRISTIAN SUMMERS      M30-39        14/0    7:11       22:18
63    WILL HAMMER            M12UND         4/0    7:12       22:19
64    JENNIFER LAWRENCE      F30-39         5/0    7:12       22:19
65    MIGUEL ANTILLON        M20-29        16/0    7:13       22:23
66    ANNA NELSON            F13-19         2/0    7:14       22:27
67    GEORGE O'CLAIR         M50-59         4/0    7:14       22:27
68    MARIA RIZZIERI         F20-29         7/0    7:15       22:28
69    JON BLANK              M20-29        17/0    7:16       22:32
70    DAVID COOKE            M20-29        18/0    7:17       22:35
71    PHIL LEECE             M50-59         5/0    7:17       22:37
72    MATT KLASSEN           M40-49         7/0    7:18       22:39
73    DANIEL GAFFNEY         M30-39        15/0    7:18       22:39
74    PAUL LEWANDOWSKI       M60-69         1/0    7:19       22:43
75    SKYE MYERS             M30-39        16/0    7:19       22:43
76    CHRIS PUSEY            M30-39        17/0    7:20       22:46
77    ALANA PAWLOSKI         F20-29         8/0    7:20       22:46
78    DYLAN OCONNOR          M12UND         5/0    7:22       22:51
79    ZACH WOOL              M20-29        19/0    7:23       22:53
80    ANTONIO TELLEZ-PANIAGU M30-39        18/0    7:23       22:55
81    STEVE CROSS            M20-29        20/0    7:25       23:00
82    JOLON CLARK            M30-39        19/0    7:26       23:03
83    MIGUEL ALVAREZ         M20-29        21/0    7:26       23:03
84    GINA BRUMMETT          F50-59         1/0    7:26       23:04
85    DMITRY BARSKY          M20-29        22/0    7:27       23:08
86    LAUREN VIALPANDO       F20-29         9/0    7:28       23:11
87    KYLE LENEAVE           M30-39        20/0    7:29       23:13
88    NICHOLAS PHILPOT       M30-39        21/0    7:29       23:13
89    KNOX LEONARD           M12UND         6/0    7:30       23:15
90    ANTONIO OLMOS          M50-59         6/0    7:30       23:16
91    SREEKANTH MIRYALA      M20-29        23/0    7:31       23:19
92    ROMAN MARY             M13-19         4/0    7:32       23:22
93    ALEXANDRA COLLINS      F12UND         3/0    7:33       23:24
94    ROB SELB               M30-39        22/0    7:33       23:25
95    SILVIA HAUSSNER        F30-39         6/0    7:34       23:28
96    PARKER LEAFBLAD        M30-39        23/0    7:35       23:30
97    CAMERON MATHEWS        M30-39        24/0    7:35       23:30
98    JOSE MALAGON           M13-19         5/0    7:35       23:32
99    JENNIE BONNER          F50-59         2/0    7:36       23:33
100   HEATHER BLACKMON       F30-39         7/0    7:37       23:38
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101   NICOLE HAYS            F30-39         8/0    7:37       23:39
102   BROOKE STLUKA          F20-29        10/0    7:38       23:40
103   KIRK BLACKMON          M30-39        25/0    7:38       23:41
104   JOSH FIELD             M40-49         8/0    7:39       23:45
105   KAI LEONARD            M12UND         7/0    7:40       23:46
106   AMBER OTTO             F40-49         4/0    7:40       23:49
107   EMILIO JUAREZ TOLEDO   M40-49         9/0    7:41       23:49
108   SEAN CALHOUN           M30-39        26/0    7:41       23:50
109   LULANI ANTILLON        F20-29        11/0    7:41       23:51
110   MATTHEW COLLINS        M12UND         8/0    7:41       23:52
111   JENN BIEBER            F30-39         9/0    7:42       23:54
112   CHIP WEBB              M40-49        10/0    7:42       23:54
113   HOLLY HOGUTA           F20-29        12/0    7:43       23:55
114   CLAUDIO ABREU          M50-59         7/0    7:44       23:58
115   MARGARET ROWBOTTOM     F20-29        13/0    7:44       23:59
116   ZACHARY CHURCHILL      M12UND         9/0    7:44       24:00
117   MARK CHURCHILL         M40-49        11/0    7:44       24:00
118   MADDIE ALVARADO        F20-29        14/0    7:45       24:01
119   TRINITY WILSON         F20-29        15/0    7:45       24:04
120   COIT STEVENSON         M20-29        24/0    7:45       24:04
121   ERIN MATTOX            F20-29        16/0    7:46       24:05
122   BRUNO MARY             M40-49        12/0    7:46       24:06
123   MONISH SUNKU PRABHAKAR M20-29        25/0    7:46       24:06
124   JOSH SOLDNER           M20-29        26/0    7:46       24:07
125   TAYLOR HANTMAN         F13-19         3/0    7:47       24:08
126   ERIC BRINKLOW          M40-49        13/0    7:47       24:09
127   BRAD BRASHEARS         M40-49        14/0    7:48       24:12
128   PRESTON ADAMS          M20-29        27/0    7:49       24:14
129   LINDA ROBERTS          F50-59         3/0    7:49       24:16
130   BILL WHEELER           M30-39        27/0    7:49       24:16
131   LINDA HANTMAN          F40-49         5/0    7:50       24:17
132   BJ JORDAN              M13-19         6/0    7:50       24:17
133   NATHAN MEYER           M30-39        28/0    7:50       24:18
134   JOE GALIARDI           M30-39        29/0    7:50       24:18
135   ERICA SANGINITI        F30-39        10/0    7:51       24:21
136   MEGAN FALKENBERRY      F20-29        17/0    7:52       24:23
137   WADE LEASURE           M40-49        15/0    7:52       24:25
138   NATHANIEL SABOL        M12UND        10/0    7:52       24:26
139   CAMERON COLLINS        F12UND         4/0    7:53       24:28
140   KATHERINE ABREU        F12UND         5/0    7:53       24:28
141   NATHAN TURNER          M12UND        11/0    7:54       24:31
142   EMILY TURNER           F12UND         6/0    7:54       24:31
143   GABBY MAZARIEGOS       F20-29        18/0    7:54       24:31
144   SUNNE MEYER            F40-49         6/0    7:55       24:35
145   JON RAHILL             M20-29        28/0    7:56       24:36
146   ISAAC OHMAN            M20-29        29/0    7:56       24:37
147   ABBY NYLANDER          F20-29        19/0    7:56       24:38
148   DANIELA ARTEAGA        F30-39        11/0    7:56       24:38
149   BOB ENGLISH            M40-49        16/0    7:57       24:40
150   MARTIN DRAFTON         M20-29        30/0    7:57       24:41
151   CHRISTIAN CRESON       M13-19         7/0    7:58       24:42
152   DOUG WILLIAMS          M40-49        17/0    7:58       24:43
153   PETER SWEENEY          M20-29        31/0    7:58       24:44
154   CHRIS CROSBY           M30-39        30/0    8:00       24:50
155   REBECCA VOIT           F20-29        20/0    8:03       24:57
156   MICHAEL SABOL          M40-49        18/0    8:03       24:59
157   ALEXANDER BISSETT      M12UND        12/0    8:04       25:02
158   JESSICA LINDER         F20-29        21/0    8:05       25:05
159   JESSICA MALONE         F20-29        22/0    8:06       25:08
160   REILEY ALTENBORG       F20-29        23/0    8:06       25:08
161   JOSH CHRISTENSEN       M20-29        32/0    8:06       25:08
162   ARMANDO GUZMAN VIDALES M30-39        31/0    8:07       25:12
163   WHITNEY RAWLINGS       F20-29        24/0    8:08       25:13
164   LISA WALVOORD          F40-49         7/0    8:09       25:18
165   MATT GARTH             M30-39        32/0    8:10       25:19
166   JULIE GEORGE           F40-49         8/0    8:10       25:19
167   RYAN POOL              M12UND        13/0    8:10       25:21
168   OMAR GUZMAN            M20-29        33/0    8:11       25:22
169   FRANCIE ANDERSON       F50-59         4/0    8:11       25:24
170   ELLE WOODS             F30-39        12/0    8:11       25:24
171   RYAN DONNELLY          M20-29        34/0    8:12       25:26
172   MICHAEL WHITE          M40-49        19/0    8:13       25:28
173   JOE OESTREICH          M50-59         8/0    8:14       25:33
174   HOLDEN BOWER           M20-29        35/0    8:20       25:50
175   LISA WATERS            FAGEUNK        1/0    8:20       25:52
176   ABIGAIL ELLSTROM       F13-19         4/0    8:22       25:56
177   JEAN KRAMLICH          F40-49         9/0    8:22       25:57
178   LAUREL ENGELBERT       F40-49        10/0    8:22       25:57
179   MICHELLE FARRELL       F40-49        11/0    8:22       25:57
180   ALYSSA ARCHER          F20-29        25/0    8:22       25:58
181   JAREN GRAHAM           M12UND        14/0    8:22       25:58
182   STEVEN ELLSTROM        M40-49        20/0    8:23       25:59
183   VICTORIA LEAFBLAD      F30-39        13/0    8:23       26:00
184   ERICA CROSBY           F40-49        12/0    8:23       26:01
185   ARTHUR CARSON          M30-39        33/0    8:24       26:03
186   STAN DOWDY             M50-59         9/0    8:24       26:03
187   JOSH RAMSEY            M30-39        34/0    8:24       26:03
188   SAM ADLEY              M40-49        21/0    8:26       26:11
189   ELIZABETH ABREU        F13-19         5/0    8:27       26:11
190   CATE SWEENEY           F20-29        26/0    8:27       26:12
191   JOE CARACILLO          M20-29        36/0    8:27       26:14
192   TJ RHEEM               M12UND        15/0    8:28       26:16
193   JOEY RHEEM             F30-39        14/0    8:28       26:16
194   ERIC NEWTON            M30-39        35/0    8:28       26:16
195   DONNA PROVENZANO       F30-39        15/0    8:28       26:17
196   JACOB BOEHLE           M12UND        16/0    8:29       26:18
197   KELLY HARP             F20-29        27/0    8:29       26:18
198   TRISTAN ROPA           M13-19         8/0    8:29       26:19
199   ADRIAN SAK             M30-39        36/0    8:30       26:21
200   NATHANIEL WILSON       M13-19         9/0    8:30       26:21
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201   HEATHER SCOTT          F40-49        13/0    8:30       26:22
202   DARCIE EDDY            F30-39        16/0    8:31       26:24
203   AUSTIN COLBY           M13-19        10/0    8:31       26:25
204   AMY FOUNTAIN           F20-29        28/0    8:31       26:25
205   AMY GUCCIONE           F30-39        17/0    8:31       26:25
206   MEAGAN SWANSON         F20-29        29/0    8:31       26:25
207   RICH RAMOS             M40-49        22/0    8:31       26:25
208   ALKESH JANI            M40-49        23/0    8:31       26:26
209   BIG JOE FISHBURN       M30-39        37/0    8:31       26:26
210   MATTHEW ZAHN           M30-39        38/0    8:32       26:27
211   BRIAN MAYARD           M50-59        10/0    8:32       26:29
212   LINDA LINK             F70            1/0    8:32       26:29
213   MARK JOHANSSEN         M30-39        39/0    8:32       26:29
214   JONATHON PEARSON       M20-29        37/0    8:33       26:31
215   GABRIEL JANI           M12UND        17/0    8:33       26:32
216   JEREMY WADSWORTH       M30-39        40/0    8:33       26:32
217   JANIE RAUSCH           F50-59         5/0    8:33       26:33
218   LARRY ARATA            M60-69         2/0    8:34       26:33
219   GEORGE TORRES          M30-39        41/0    8:35       26:36
220   SEAN KUROWSKI          M20-29        38/0    8:35       26:36
221   AMANDA TEVES           F20-29        30/0    8:35       26:37
222   AMY TAYLOR             F30-39        18/0    8:35       26:37
223   TOM TEVES              M50-59        11/0    8:35       26:37
224   JAKE REYNOLDS          M30-39        42/0    8:35       26:37
225   JAMES ROINA            M30-39        43/0    8:35       26:38
226   KALEY WAGNER           F20-29        31/0    8:35       26:39
227   ROBERT M. CARTELLI     M50-59        12/0    8:36       26:40
228   JACKSON ROINA          M12UND        18/0    8:36       26:40
229   DENISE R. CARTELLI     F40-49        14/0    8:36       26:41
230   SHALYN HOCKEY          F20-29        32/0    8:36       26:42
231   LYNDSEY TOLLIS         F20-29        33/0    8:37       26:43
232   ROBERT RICO            M20-29        39/0    8:37       26:44
233   JESSICA PRASKA         F30-39        19/0    8:37       26:44
234   MARIA WILCOX           F20-29        34/0    8:37       26:44
235   ERIC ANGUIANO          M20-29        40/0    8:37       26:44
236   KELSEY GIBBONS         F20-29        35/0    8:38       26:46
237   ERIK LANE              M40-49        24/0    8:38       26:46
238   SOPHIA GUERRA          F20-29        36/0    8:38       26:47
239   REBECCA SALMI          F40-49        15/0    8:38       26:48
240   JOHN DAUM              M12UND        19/0    8:38       26:48
241   DAVID CERDA            M30-39        44/0    8:39       26:49
242   CHUCK SCHOLPP          M40-49        25/0    8:39       26:50
243   ALEXANDER SCHOLPP      M12UND        20/0    8:40       26:52
244   KEVIN OSTLER           M20-29        41/0    8:40       26:53
245   MADDIE HANTMAN         F13-19         6/0    8:40       26:53
246   STEPHANIE WOOD         F30-39        20/0    8:40       26:53
247   JULIE ZANDER           F30-39        21/0    8:40       26:54
248   NATALIE UNGER          F20-29        37/0    8:40       26:54
249   JENNIFER VALDEZ        F30-39        22/0    8:41       26:56
250   SARATH DHULIPALLA      M30-39        45/0    8:42       26:59
251   COLE GEROME            M13-19        11/0    8:42       26:59
252   JESSE GROSS            M30-39        46/0    8:42       26:59
253   ASHLEY GROSS           F20-29        38/0    8:42       27:00
254   CHARLIE KETTERING      M20-29        42/0    8:42       27:00
255   ROD KINCAID            M40-49        26/0    8:43       27:02
256   ROBERT ROMERO          M60-69         3/0    8:43       27:02
257   BRIDGET SUMMERS        F30-39        23/0    8:43       27:02
258   NANCY MUSSETTER        F60-69         1/0    8:43       27:03
259   ALISHA GARTH           F30-39        24/0    8:44       27:04
260   BRETT LANE             M13-19        12/0    8:44       27:04
261   CORY PRAGER            M30-39        47/0    8:44       27:07
262   JANET MONFORTE         F50-59         6/0    8:45       27:07
263   EMILY ADLER            F20-29        39/0    8:45       27:08
264   CAROL WILLIAMSON       F40-49        16/0    8:45       27:09
265   DAVID BROMBERG         M50-59        13/0    8:45       27:09
266   KATIE EVANS            F20-29        40/0    8:46       27:12
267   VINCE WILSON           M50-59        14/0    8:46       27:12
268   DESTINY DIRNBERGER     F20-29        41/0    8:47       27:14
269   SAYRA ROJO             F20-29        42/0    8:47       27:14
270   TERRY FOSTE            M30-39        48/0    8:47       27:15
271   LOGAN WEINMAN          M13-19        13/0    8:48       27:17
272   PETE YOUNG             M40-49        27/0    8:48       27:17
273   JUSTINE HILTON         F20-29        43/0    8:48       27:17
274   NICK POWERS            M20-29        43/0    8:48       27:19
275   DAVID RYEL             M30-39        49/0    8:49       27:21
276   ROBERT WESTERMEYER     M40-49        28/0    8:49       27:21
277   FERNANDO MARTINEZ      M40-49        29/0    8:49       27:22
278   JAMIE NOVAK            F20-29        44/0    8:49       27:23
279   MEREDITH PUELLO        F13-19         7/0    8:50       27:25
280   PETER HANTMAN          F40-49        17/0    8:52       27:29
281   LILY WEBB              F12UND         7/0    8:52       27:30
282   FRANCK HEMON           M40-49        30/0    8:52       27:30
283   STEPHANIE DOSS         F20-29        45/0    8:52       27:31
284   KYLE SULLIVAN          M20-29        44/0    8:52       27:32
285   SCOTT BRINTON          M30-39        50/0    8:53       27:33
286   ANDREW WALSH           M13-19        14/0    8:53       27:34
287   ANNA HEMON             F12UND         8/0    8:53       27:35
288   AMBER KESIC            F13-19         8/0    8:54       27:36
289   JESSICA INMAN          F30-39        25/0    8:54       27:37
290   JEFFREY KENNEDY        M30-39        51/0    8:54       27:37
291   BOYD DAILEY            M40-49        31/0    8:55       27:39
292   JEFFERY DOWNS          M40-49        32/0    8:55       27:39
293   CHERYL BAKER           F20-29        46/0    8:55       27:40
294   JAMI DOWNS             F40-49        18/0    8:55       27:40
295   LILY DOWNS             F12UND         9/0    8:55       27:41
296   PETE MORAN             M40-49        33/0    8:55       27:41
297   STEVEN BURNS           M30-39        52/0    8:56       27:42
298   JOSH RENO              M30-39        53/0    8:56       27:44
299   KRISTIN GILL           F20-29        47/0    8:57       27:45
300   ROBERTO SAENZ          M20-29        45/0    8:59       27:53
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301   COLIN BROWN            M20-29        46/0    9:00       27:55
302   ERIC BREMENKAMP        M30-39        54/0    9:00       27:56
303   JOE BRICHTA            M50-59        15/0    9:01       27:59
304   TOM COPLEY             M40-49        34/0    9:02       28:00
305   JONATHAN ENGLISH       M20-29        47/0    9:02       28:00
306   GEORGE SARGENT         M40-49        35/0    9:02       28:00
307   JULIA JONES            F30-39        26/0    9:02       28:01
308   KEITH MARCHAND         M30-39        55/0    9:02       28:01
309   ANDREW HALMO           M20-29        48/0    9:02       28:02
310   KELLY BRICHTA          F20-29        48/0    9:02       28:02
311   ANDREA MARTINEZ        F20-29        49/0    9:03       28:04
312   RACHEL STEEL           F30-39        27/0    9:03       28:04
313   BRANDON GEIST          M30-39        56/0    9:03       28:05
314   THERESA GEIST          F30-39        28/0    9:03       28:05
315   MARILYN MEAD           F20-29        50/0    9:04       28:07
316   ERINN SCHORSCH         M40-49        36/0    9:05       28:09
317   ANNA SHIROKOVA         M20-29        49/0    9:05       28:11
318   ARTHUR KEARBEY         M40-49        37/0    9:05       28:11
319   BRANDI WHITE           F30-39        29/0    9:05       28:12
320   KIM CHEN               F40-49        19/0    9:06       28:12
321   BLAKE ANDERSON         M40-49        38/0    9:06       28:13
322   JENNIFER PERLOW        F40-49        20/0    9:06       28:14
323   LISA WILSON            F40-49        21/0    9:06       28:14
324   MEREDITH MOORE         F20-29        51/0    9:06       28:14
325   LAURA TURNER           F20-29        52/0    9:06       28:14
326   KRIS BARBER-PEZZULLO   F30-39        30/0    9:07       28:15
327   JAKE ROWZEE            M20-29        50/0    9:07       28:16
328   TRACY BOYLE            F40-49        22/0    9:07       28:17
329   RACHAEL GURIAN         F30-39        31/0    9:07       28:17
330   KIMBERLI TURNER        F30-39        32/0    9:07       28:17
331   DELANA DISNER          F20-29        53/0    9:07       28:18
332   VICTORIA KLEIN         F20-29        54/0    9:07       28:18
333   BRUCE CAMPOS           M40-49        39/0    9:08       28:19
334   NATHAN DARABAN         M20-29        51/0    9:08       28:19
335   TOM KITTLE             M20-29        52/0    9:08       28:20
336   COLBY CHILDS           M20-29        53/0    9:08       28:20
337   CHELSEA SWEENEY        F20-29        55/0    9:08       28:20
338   VERONICA VAN BEEK      F12UND        10/0    9:09       28:22
339   GREG LARSEN            M40-49        40/0    9:09       28:23
340   NICOLE MADRID          F20-29        56/0    9:09       28:23
341   STEPHANIE KNUDSON      F40-49        23/0    9:09       28:23
342   DAN GALLERY            M30-39        57/0    9:09       28:24
343   RODRIGO GONZALEZ       M20-29        54/0    9:09       28:24
344   CHANTEL BUDDE          F20-29        57/0    9:09       28:24
345   DANIELLE PETERSON      F30-39        33/0    9:10       28:27
346   KELLY ISABELL          F20-29        58/0    9:11       28:28
347   GAVIN HATTERSLEY       M50-59        16/0    9:11       28:30
348   OLGA CORDERO           F40-49        24/0    9:11       28:31
349   JESUS SANCHEZ          M30-39        58/0    9:12       28:31
350   PAUL ROWZEE            M40-49        41/0    9:12       28:31
351   LORIANN DEVLYN         F50-59         7/0    9:12       28:34
352   DEMACIO ANTILLON       M13-19        15/0    9:13       28:34
353   HARRY SIMON            M60-69         4/0    9:13       28:35
354   LUIS MEJIA             M20-29        55/0    9:13       28:35
355   ETHAN BETANCOURT       M12UND        21/0    9:13       28:36
356   ROSA DION              F50-59         8/0    9:13       28:36
357   JOSEPH TANNER          M20-29        56/0    9:13       28:37
358   ERIN TUCKER            F40-49        25/0    9:14       28:37
359   JOSH HANSEN            M30-39        59/0    9:14       28:38
360   SEV ENGELBERT          M13-19        16/0    9:14       28:39
361   HALEY UMANS            F13-19         9/0    9:14       28:39
362   ETHAN KIRKWOOD         M20-29        57/0    9:14       28:40
363   STEPHANIE MACOMBER     F20-29        59/0    9:15       28:41
364   DANY GAILLARD          M30-39        60/0    9:15       28:43
365   PAUL WADWA             M40-49        42/0    9:16       28:44
366   HIRUT YITAYEW          F30-39        34/0    9:16       28:45
367   CORY REYNOLDS          M30-39        61/0    9:16       28:45
368   BRENDA SEARS           F40-49        26/0    9:16       28:45
369   DEBORAH SNYDER         F30-39        35/0    9:16       28:46
370   LANCE KIRKPATRICK      M12UND        22/0    9:17       28:47
371   JENNIFER HERBERT       F20-29        60/0    9:17       28:47
372   MELANIE STICKRATH      F30-39        36/0    9:17       28:47
373   HEIDI MESSER           F50-59         9/0    9:17       28:48
374   KYLE KIRKPATRICK       M30-39        62/0    9:17       28:48
375   VENITA CURRIE          F40-49        27/0    9:18       28:49
376   CARMEN MUNOZ           F20-29        61/0    9:18       28:50
377   RACHEL HARTGEN         F20-29        62/0    9:18       28:50
378   REECE BOWLING          M50-59        17/0    9:18       28:51
379   NOELLE MELCHIZEDEK     F30-39        37/0    9:18       28:52
380   MIRANDA BONARRIGO      F12UND        11/0    9:18       28:52
381   JANESSA NELSEN         F30-39        38/0    9:18       28:52
382   MARK ROSENTHAL         M20-29        58/0    9:18       28:52
383   KIM MCGRIGG            F40-49        28/0    9:19       28:54
384   SARAH PEEK             F30-39        39/0    9:19       28:54
385   LYDIA HOWE             F20-29        63/0    9:19       28:55
386   STEVEN BAKER           M30-39        63/0    9:20       28:57
387   GRETCHEN HAMMER        F40-49        29/0    9:20       28:58
388   ALBERTO VARELA         M40-49        43/0    9:20       28:58
389   SARAH MCMAHON          F30-39        40/0    9:20       28:58
390   UPSON TERENCE          M40-49        44/0    9:21       28:59
391   EZRA HOLMES            M12UND        23/0    9:21       28:59
392   DANIELLE IRELAND       F20-29        64/0    9:21       28:59
393   STEPHEN BORUTTA        M20-29        59/0    9:21       29:00
394   DAVID GINOSAR          M40-49        45/0    9:21       29:00
395   COURTNEY LEVIN         F20-29        65/0    9:21       29:01
396   SUSAN MOYER            F40-49        30/0    9:22       29:02
397   MARIA SANCHEZ          F30-39        41/0    9:22       29:03
398   R UPSON                M12UND        24/0    9:22       29:03
399   CAELEB ISABELL         M30-39        64/0    9:22       29:03
400   KRISTEN HARTNETT       F50-59        10/0    9:22       29:03
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401   KELLY ZAPPIA           F20-29        66/0    9:22       29:03
402   GRIFFIN GINOSAR        M12UND        25/0    9:23       29:05
403   NORA MOORE             F12UND        12/0    9:23       29:08
404   NATHAN LYONS           M40-49        46/0    9:24       29:08
405   BRAD BROECKER          M30-39        65/0    9:24       29:10
406   NICOLE ANGUIANO        F30-39        42/0    9:24       29:10
407   ABBY BROECKER          F12UND        13/0    9:24       29:11
408   MYCKALA LIZOTTE        F13-19        10/0    9:25       29:12
409   SUZETTE SOTO-GASSER    F30-39        43/0    9:25       29:12
410   BRETT GEROME           M12UND        26/0    9:25       29:13
411   JOYCE ORTELL           F30-39        44/0    9:25       29:13
412   ROB GRAHAM             M40-49        47/0    9:26       29:16
413   JENNY TOCZYSKI         F20-29        67/0    9:27       29:18
414   PAMELA GAINES          F20-29        68/0    9:27       29:19
415   MAKENNA YOUNG          F12UND        14/0    9:27       29:19
416   JENNIFER YOUNG         F30-39        45/0    9:27       29:19
417   EMILY REITER           F20-29        69/0    9:27       29:20
418   SHAWN FEWELL           M30-39        66/0    9:28       29:23
419   DAVE HARPER            M40-49        48/0    9:29       29:24
420   DANA HOEGH             F30-39        46/0    9:29       29:24
421   DESMOND LOPEZ          M30-39        67/0    9:29       29:25
422   JASON YOUNG            M30-39        68/0    9:29       29:26
423   ALYSSA BECKETT         F20-29        70/0    9:30       29:27
424   MATTHEW NII            M20-29        60/0    9:30       29:27
425   CONNOR HOGAN           M12UND        27/0    9:30       29:29
426   MICHAEL MCMULLEN       M12UND        28/0    9:31       29:30
427   MATT HOGAN             M50-59        18/0    9:31       29:32
428   TODD BINNS             M40-49        49/0    9:31       29:32
429   ETHAN BOEHLE           M12UND        29/0    9:32       29:33
430   MAX JORDAN             M12UND        30/0    9:33       29:36
431   ANNA RYAN              F20-29        71/0    9:33       29:37
432   EMILY PRUISNER         F30-39        47/0    9:33       29:37
433   SURANETTA VADEN        F40-49        31/0    9:33       29:37
434   ASHLYN KEIL            F13-19        11/0    9:33       29:38
435   JEFF KEIL              M50-59        19/0    9:33       29:38
436   GREGORY LANGHAM        M60-69         5/0    9:34       29:39
437   LISA EAST              F40-49        32/0    9:34       29:39
438   BARBARA SAUNDERS       F60-69         2/0    9:34       29:39
439   SCOTT SPILLMAN         M20-29        61/0    9:34       29:40
440   MEGHAN MORRIS          F20-29        72/0    9:34       29:41
441   MAYTE OLAGUE           F20-29        73/0    9:35       29:42
442   JOHN EISEL             M30-39        69/0    9:35       29:44
443   CINDY CANNON           F40-49        33/0    9:35       29:45
444   BETHANY VAN BEEK       F40-49        34/0    9:36       29:45
445   CHRISTOPHER HINNES     M40-49        50/0    9:36       29:46
446   JACOB HINNES           M12UND        31/0    9:36       29:46
447   CINDY CANNON           F40-49        35/0    9:36       29:46
448   ANDREW AAMOT           M30-39        70/0    9:36       29:47
449   NICOLE BETZ            F20-29        74/0    9:36       29:47
450   BRIDGET SMITH          F30-39        48/0    9:37       29:48
451   CANDACE HARRIS         F30-39        49/0    9:37       29:49
452   AVERY BLEICHFELD       M13-19        17/0    9:37       29:49
453   NIKKI ROTH             F20-29        75/0    9:37       29:49
454   DAVID KEMP             M20-29        62/0    9:37       29:50
455   KAITLIN MCKENZIE       F20-29        76/0    9:37       29:51
456   KELLI TURNER           F30-39        50/0    9:38       29:52
457   VALERIE WINTLER        F20-29        77/0    9:38       29:52
458   TIM TURNER             M40-49        51/0    9:38       29:52
459   JOSEPH MALLORY         M30-39        71/0    9:38       29:53
460   GREGORY BRITT          M30-39        72/0    9:38       29:53
461   GIL HERNANDEZ          M30-39        73/0    9:38       29:53
462   SEAN MAHER             M40-49        52/0    9:38       29:53
463   SIMON SALAZAR          M12UND        32/0    9:38       29:53
464   ELISE SMOLEN           F20-29        78/0    9:38       29:54
465   SANDRA TEJADA          F30-39        51/0    9:39       29:54
466   JULIKA SALAZAR         F13-19        12/0    9:39       29:55
467   MARISSA MA             F20-29        79/0    9:39       29:55
468   RACHEL KESTER          F40-49        36/0    9:39       29:57
469   MARLA KRIET            F30-39        52/0    9:39       29:57
470   MEAGAN MILAVEC         F20-29        80/0    9:40       29:58
471   KIM DUNHAM             F40-49        37/0    9:40       29:58
472   KELLI GONZALEZ         F20-29        81/0    9:40       29:58
473   LISA TUOMALA           F50-59        11/0    9:40       30:00
474   ASHOK KUMAR VALLUMBAKK M30-39        74/0    9:40       30:01
475   DAVID NELSON           M50-59        20/0    9:40       30:01
476   BRANDY LIPSCOMB        F30-39        53/0    9:41       30:02
477   CAITLIN HOWARD         F30-39        54/0    9:41       30:02
478   TOM JORDAN             M40-49        53/0    9:41       30:02
479   BEN BURKE              M30-39        75/0    9:42       30:06
480   NATALINE CRUZ          F40-49        38/0    9:43       30:10
481   JIMMY SHANNON          M30-39        76/0    9:44       30:10
482   YOSEPH DANIEL          M30-39        77/0    9:44       30:11
483   JOSHUA RANDELS         M30-39        78/0    9:45       30:13
484   EMILY BRITT            F30-39        55/0    9:45       30:16
485   KRISTIAN REYNOLDS      M20-29        63/0    9:46       30:18
486   KELLYE ZUMBACH         F20-29        82/0    9:46       30:18
487   JOANN LINDGREN         F50-59        12/0    9:46       30:19
488   SARAH RING             F20-29        83/0    9:47       30:20
489   JASON WILSON           M30-39        79/0    9:47       30:21
490   MECHELLE WILSON        F20-29        84/0    9:47       30:21
491   SAMUEL VALDEZ          M30-39        80/0    9:48       30:23
492   CORBIN BANK            M12UND        33/0    9:48       30:23
493   CHARLIE MAY            M12UND        34/0    9:48       30:23
494   NOAH NOVAK             M12UND        35/0    9:48       30:24
495   DISHON SPEARS          M30-39        81/0    9:48       30:24
496   JENNIFER MAY           F40-49        39/0    9:48       30:24
497   TJ GIORDANO            M12UND        36/0    9:48       30:25
498   LAURA TORRES           F30-39        56/0    9:48       30:25
499   NEIL GALVEZ            M20-29        64/0    9:49       30:26
500   KARA CHOQUETTE         F40-49        40/0    9:49       30:27
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501   BRANDON HARRINGTON     M20-29        65/0    9:49       30:28
502   RIKI METZGER           F30-39        57/0    9:50       30:29
503   HANNAH GRADY           F20-29        85/0    9:50       30:29
504   DANICA METZGER         F12UND        15/0    9:50       30:30
505   LAUREN KNIGHT          F20-29        86/0    9:50       30:31
506   SARAH JARRETT          F30-39        58/0    9:51       30:32
507   ALEX PULDY             M20-29        66/0    9:51       30:33
508   PATRICK CALLAHAN       M20-29        67/0    9:51       30:33
509   DAN HAUSER             M30-39        82/0    9:51       30:34
510   MEADOW NOOK            F30-39        59/0    9:52       30:35
511   COREY NOOK             M40-49        54/0    9:52       30:37
512   SERAPIO CRESPIN        M50-59        21/0    9:52       30:37
513   SHAWN LOTTMAN          M30-39        83/0    9:52       30:38
514   EVELYN HANSEN          F30-39        60/0    9:52       30:38
515   KELLY BROECKER         F30-39        61/0    9:52       30:38
516   DANA JOHNSON           F30-39        62/0    9:53       30:38
517   PATRICIA PEREZ         F30-39        63/0    9:53       30:38
518   NICHOLAS VILLALOBOS    M13-19        18/0    9:53       30:39
519   BLAKE RYEL             M12UND        37/0    9:53       30:39
520   TAYLOR HANNEY          M20-29        68/0    9:53       30:39
521   RENEE SMITH            F30-39        64/0    9:53       30:39
522   RENEE HAMILTON         F50-59        13/0    9:53       30:40
523   CELIA CAMERON          F12UND        16/0    9:53       30:40
524   TRAVIS WINKLER         M30-39        84/0    9:54       30:41
525   LISA THOMPSON          F30-39        65/0    9:54       30:42
526   KILLIAN MCMAHON        F12UND        17/0    9:54       30:42
527   SCOTT HOFFMAN          M30-39        85/0    9:54       30:42
528   LORI RICHARDS          F50-59        14/0    9:54       30:42
529   CHRISSY WINKLER        F30-39        66/0    9:54       30:43
530   KIRK FRONCKIEWICZ      M40-49        55/0    9:54       30:43
531   MADELINE MCGRIGG       F13-19        13/0    9:54       30:44
532   HEIDI EBERT            F20-29        87/0    9:54       30:44
533   GAIL MARINELLI         F30-39        67/0    9:55       30:45
534   PATRICK PEREZ          M50-59        22/0    9:55       30:47
535   MICHAEL SPENCER        M40-49        56/0    9:56       30:48
536   BEN NAPHEYS            M50-59        23/0    9:57       30:51
537   TIFFANY VIALPANDO      F30-39        68/0    9:57       30:51
538   TOBIAS MACERA          M20-29        69/0    9:57       30:52
539   LISA GONZALES          F30-39        69/0    9:57       30:52
540   SARAH GEE              F20-29        88/0    9:57       30:52
541   ANTOINETTE MCMILLER    F30-39        70/0    9:58       30:54
542   MARK FRANK             M50-59        24/0    9:59       30:57
543   CARISSA RINEER         F20-29        89/0    9:59       30:57
544   LAUREN LEETE           F20-29        90/0    9:59       30:58
545   SARAH SALAVER          F20-29        91/0    9:59       30:59
546   NAOMI RANDELS          F30-39        71/0   10:00       31:00
547   TYLER GAMBLE           M20-29        70/0   10:00       31:01
548   SCOTT CAMERON          M40-49        57/0   10:00       31:01
549   RACHA KOBITARY         F30-39        72/0   10:01       31:03
550   JANICE MORRISON        F40-49        41/0   10:01       31:03
551   MARIA LAARMAN          F30-39        73/0   10:01       31:04
552   DARREN HERFLICKER      M40-49        58/0   10:01       31:04
553   RYAN LOWE              M30-39        86/0   10:01       31:05
554   DANIEL HINTON          M20-29        71/0   10:01       31:05
555   LISA BARSKY            F20-29        92/0   10:02       31:06
556   ANNA BRENNING          F30-39        74/0   10:02       31:06
557   DAVID BUCKNER          M50-59        25/0   10:02       31:08
558   LUKE BRENNING          M30-39        87/0   10:02       31:08
559   CASSIE MALEC           F13-19        14/0   10:02       31:09
560   MEGAN CALLAHAN         F20-29        93/0   10:03       31:09
561   EMERSON KNOLL          F13-19        15/0   10:03       31:11
562   GRECIA PORTILLO        F13-19        16/0   10:03       31:11
563   KEIRA ZAPIEN           F50-59        15/0   10:03       31:12
564   BURL GIFFIN            M40-49        59/0   10:04       31:14
565   ABBY GARDNER           F40-49        42/0   10:04       31:14
566   ALLISON FREEDMAN       F40-49        43/0   10:04       31:14
567   JOSH LEE               M20-29        72/0   10:05       31:15
568   MATTHEW DAUM           M20-29        73/0   10:05       31:16
569   ASHER KLASSEN          M12UND        38/0   10:05       31:16
570   DANIEL KRZIZIKE        M30-39        88/0   10:05       31:16
571   JENNIFER KAYE          F20-29        94/0   10:05       31:17
572   ANNA BISIAK            F20-29        95/0   10:05       31:17
573   ERIK BORDWELL          M20-29        74/0   10:05       31:17
574   MELISSA YURASH         F20-29        96/0   10:05       31:18
575   JACQUELINE BETANCOURT  F40-49        44/0   10:06       31:18
576   NOAH LARAWAY           M30-39        89/0   10:06       31:19
577   BEN WINCHELL           M12UND        39/0   10:06       31:20
578   LYNNE WINCHELL         F40-49        45/0   10:06       31:20
579   LISA SAPIEN            F40-49        46/0   10:06       31:21
580   ETHAN TRAPP            M12UND        40/0   10:06       31:21
581   MEGAN ALCOTT           F20-29        97/0   10:07       31:22
582   KATHRYN RADKE          F30-39        75/0   10:07       31:22
583   ELIZABETH KLEIN        F20-29        98/0   10:07       31:24
584   ERIN MARINE            F30-39        76/0   10:08       31:25
585   KRANTHI MALASANI       F30-39        77/0   10:08       31:25
586   REMY LYLE              F20-29        99/0   10:08       31:26
587   CHRISTINA HEITMAN      F30-39        78/0   10:08       31:27
588   JAMES VIALPANDO        M30-39        90/0   10:09       31:30
589   MEAGEN WISECUP         F20-29       100/0   10:09       31:30
590   TRACEY FOGLESONG       F50-59        16/0   10:11       31:35
591   ALICIA FINE            F30-39        79/0   10:11       31:35
592   BRAD FINE              M30-39        91/0   10:11       31:36
593   CHELSEA PRAGER         F20-29       101/0   10:12       31:37
594   SHAWN MULLENIX         M30-39        92/0   10:12       31:37
595   RACHAEL JOHNSON        F20-29       102/0   10:12       31:38
596   ALLEN JACOT            M40-49        60/0   10:12       31:38
597   SARA PACHECO           F30-39        80/0   10:12       31:38
598   MITCHELL HOVLAND       M30-39        93/0   10:13       31:40
599   CATHERINE GILBRONSON   F60-69         3/0   10:13       31:40
600   COLLEEN CAMPBELL       F20-29       103/0   10:13       31:40
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601   MARY DUTTON            F50-59        17/0   10:13       31:41
602   EMILY MELBY            F20-29       104/0   10:13       31:42
603   KASSIDY HOGAN          F13-19        17/0   10:14       31:43
604   KARI PACA              F20-29       105/0   10:14       31:44
605   HEATHER LIZOTTE        F40-49        47/0   10:14       31:45
606   DILLON CLEMENTS        M20-29        75/0   10:14       31:45
607   STEVE KRIZMAN          M50-59        26/0   10:14       31:46
608   EIRINN BOYD            F20-29       106/0   10:15       31:46
609   AMANDA MICHALEK        F30-39        81/0   10:15       31:47
610    UNKNOWN               MAGEUNK        1/0   10:15       31:48
611   KATIE KLASSEN          F13-19        18/0   10:17       31:53
612   MEGAN HOHNHOLT         F30-39        82/0   10:17       31:54
613   KRISTIN GILLESPIE      F30-39        83/0   10:17       31:55
614   JAMES POOL             M12UND        41/0   10:17       31:55
615   ALYSSA MONK            F13-19        19/0   10:19       31:59
616   ERICA CARTER           F20-29       107/0   10:19       31:59
617   AISLINN PANDO          F30-39        84/0   10:20       32:04
618   DARLA DISNER           F20-29       108/0   10:21       32:06
619   KARINA VALENCIA        F13-19        20/0   10:21       32:07
620   AMY BOEHLE             F40-49        48/0   10:21       32:07
621   ADRIANA LUEVANO        F20-29       109/0   10:22       32:08
622   KARL BOEHLE            M40-49        61/0   10:22       32:08
623   CAROLINE BUENO         F20-29       110/0   10:22       32:09
624   KELSEY STURDEVANT      F20-29       111/0   10:22       32:09
625   ART LUEBKE             M60-69         6/0   10:22       32:09
626   ERINN PHILPOT          F30-39        85/0   10:22       32:10
627   DENNIS HESS            M60-69         7/0   10:22       32:10
628   TASHA BONNER           F20-29       112/0   10:22       32:10
629   HILARY GOOCH           F20-29       113/0   10:23       32:12
630   KEITH DILLION          M30-39        94/0   10:23       32:12
631   CHRISTY LAGUARDIA      F30-39        86/0   10:24       32:14
632   ALI DAMRON             F20-29       114/0   10:24       32:16
633   JENNY HALL             F30-39        87/0   10:24       32:16
634   KELLI THOMPSON         F12UND        18/0   10:24       32:16
635   KELLI BUTVILOFSKY      F50-59        18/0   10:25       32:18
636   KARYN BROWN            F30-39        88/0   10:25       32:19
637   NICOLE ROWELL          F30-39        89/0   10:26       32:20
638   JACKSON ROWELL         M12UND        42/0   10:26       32:21
639   TINA OTTINGER          F30-39        90/0   10:26       32:22
640   MICHAEL JACKSON        M12UND        43/0   10:27       32:24
641   MATT KARP              M20-29        76/0   10:27       32:25
642   LINDSAY REINERT        F30-39        91/0   10:27       32:26
643   SHELLY RICHARDS        F20-29       115/0   10:27       32:26
644   JETT COWEE             M12UND        44/0   10:28       32:28
645   JAMES COWEE            M40-49        62/0   10:28       32:28
646   MARISA CARSON          F30-39        92/0   10:28       32:28
647   JOHN ROME              M30-39        95/0   10:28       32:29
648   KATHLEEN BURKE         F30-39        93/0   10:28       32:29
649   JOANNA HANSARD         F20-29       116/0   10:28       32:29
650   PAUL HUBER             M12UND        45/0   10:29       32:31
651   MARK HUBER             M40-49        63/0   10:29       32:31
652   TYLER ASHFORD          M50-59        27/0   10:29       32:32
653   MEREDITH LONG          F30-39        94/0   10:30       32:33
654   DEZMARIAH ARCHULETA    F12UND        19/0   10:30       32:35
655   LINDSAY JONES          F20-29       117/0   10:30       32:36
656   MARC HUGHES            M30-39        96/0   10:31       32:36
657   JOHN CZARNIECKI        M20-29        77/0   10:31       32:36
658   LISA ROMERO            F40-49        49/0   10:31       32:36
659   DESRI BARRETT          F40-49        50/0   10:31       32:37
660   NICHOLAS MILLER        M30-39        97/0   10:31       32:37
661   HOWARD KUMPF           M70            1/0   10:32       32:39
662   ALAIYAH ARCHULETA      F12UND        20/0   10:32       32:39
663   CRAIG POOL             M40-49        64/0   10:32       32:40
664   CAREN TEVES            F50-59        19/0   10:33       32:43
665   SERGIO ARCHULETA       M20-29        78/0   10:33       32:43
666   NICOLE RIVERA-ARCHULET F20-29       118/0   10:33       32:44
667   NANCY BROWNING         F40-49        51/0   10:33       32:45
668   MARIA VASISHT          F30-39        95/0   10:34       32:46
669   MEREDITH SKIZINSKI     F30-39        96/0   10:34       32:46
670   SHIRA FLESCH           F20-29       119/0   10:34       32:47
671   JULIE FLORES           F30-39        97/0   10:34       32:47
672   RANDY SKIZINSKI        M40-49        65/0   10:34       32:47
673   LAURA FRONCKIEWICZ     F40-49        52/0   10:35       32:49
674   EMILY LEONE            F20-29       120/0   10:35       32:49
675   CALEB KISSELL          M20-29        79/0   10:35       32:49
676   ELLEN ULRICH           F30-39        98/0   10:35       32:50
677   JULIA WELLINGTON       F30-39        99/0   10:35       32:50
678   BRIDGET LUCAS          F30-39       100/0   10:35       32:50
679   DINA HORSCH            F40-49        53/0   10:35       32:51
680   CHRISTY PEARCE         F30-39       101/0   10:35       32:51
681   MYKAH SKIZINSKI        F12UND        21/0   10:35       32:51
682   CAROL GREEN            F50-59        20/0   10:36       32:52
683   JOHANNA MATA           F12UND        22/0   10:36       32:53
684   COURTNEY HUBERT        F20-29       121/0   10:36       32:53
685   PHOEBE FANGANELLO      F13-19        21/0   10:36       32:53
686   KAREN ALVARADO         F13-19        22/0   10:36       32:53
687   VANNARY SIEM-CHHUM     F20-29       122/0   10:37       32:54
688   JOSE ALFREDO MATA      M30-39        98/0   10:37       32:55
689   TONYA HOLMAN           F40-49        54/0   10:37       32:55
690   SANDRA GARTNER         F40-49        55/0   10:37       32:55
691   ELIZABETH BROWNING     F20-29       123/0   10:37       32:55
692   JOSHUA GALLEGOS        M13-19        19/0   10:37       32:56
693   KATHERINE GOODROE      F30-39       102/0   10:37       32:57
694   CORINA KUCZAK          F50-59        21/0   10:37       32:57
695   SCOTT DECKARD          M40-49        66/0   10:37       32:57
696   LORNA BRASS            F50-59        22/0   10:38       32:58
697   WENDY FRAMEL           F30-39       103/0   10:38       32:59
698   MAGGIE REYES LECZINSKI F30-39       104/0   10:38       32:59
699   GAVIN TONEY            M12UND        46/0   10:38       32:59
700   RAMSES OLIVAS          M20-29        80/0   10:38       32:59
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701   CARLA DAMS             F20-29       124/0   10:38       33:00
702   MATTHEW LUNN           M30-39        99/0   10:39       33:03
703   SCOTT SCHROEDER        M30-39       100/0   10:39       33:03
704   VERNON ZURICK          M50-59        28/0   10:40       33:04
705   WHITNEY CULLEN         F20-29       125/0   10:40       33:04
706   RYAN HUFF              M30-39       101/0   10:40       33:07
707   BLAIR LANE             F13-19        23/0   10:41       33:07
708   BLAYKE LANE            F12UND        23/0   10:41       33:07
709   DAVYD SMITH            M50-59        29/0   10:41       33:08
710   JENNIFER OLIVAS        F30-39       105/0   10:41       33:08
711   KATY LUPO              F20-29       126/0   10:41       33:09
712   DYLAN FENWICK          M12UND        47/0   10:42       33:10
713   STEVE KONSELLA         M50-59        30/0   10:42       33:11
714   ALISON BECK            F30-39       106/0   10:43       33:13
715   CHRISTIN MARVIN        F30-39       107/0   10:43       33:14
716   ENA BATRON             F30-39       108/0   10:43       33:15
717   ESPERANZA MARMOLEJO    F30-39       109/0   10:44       33:16
718   HAILEY ROBE            F13-19        24/0   10:45       33:19
719   ADAM ROBE              M40-49        67/0   10:45       33:20
720   SUSAN LEIERITZ         F30-39       110/0   10:45       33:21
721   ANNA BECOAT            F30-39       111/0   10:46       33:23
722   ANDY BROWN             M30-39       102/0   10:46       33:23
723   MONICA ACKLEY          F20-29       127/0   10:46       33:23
724   JASMINE LOPEZ          F20-29       128/0   10:47       33:26
725   KIMBERLY SPLICHAL      F30-39       112/0   10:48       33:28
726   DUCK WHITE-PETTERUTI   F60-69         4/0   10:48       33:29
727   DINA SHAHEEN           F50-59        23/0   10:48       33:30
728   VINCE WHITE-ETTERUTI   M60-69         8/0   10:48       33:30
729   MICHAEL HENSRUD        M50-59        31/0   10:48       33:30
730   KINDAL KONECHNE        F20-29       129/0   10:48       33:30
731   SHARON MARCHAND        F20-29       130/0   10:49       33:32
732   LIDIA GARCIA-SUAREZ    F40-49        56/0   10:49       33:33
733   MAGALY ALVARADO        F12UND        24/0   10:49       33:33
734   AARON JOHNSON          M30-39       103/0   10:49       33:34
735   SEENA REDAN            F40-49        57/0   10:50       33:35
736   JOHN GOOCH             M20-29        81/0   10:50       33:35
737   TEODORA MONTES         F20-29       131/0   10:50       33:36
738   ARIANA MATA            F12UND        25/0   10:50       33:37
739   CES BALDASSARE         F20-29       132/0   10:51       33:39
740   ELIZABETH ELLINGSON    F40-49        58/0   10:51       33:40
741   SARAH RODGERS          F20-29       133/0   10:52       33:42
742   SHARIE DODGE           F20-29       134/0   10:52       33:43
743   SUSAN RICHARD          F30-39       113/0   10:52       33:43
744   REBEKAH ADAMS          F20-29       135/0   10:53       33:44
745   MICHELLE TATTERSALL    F50-59        24/0   10:53       33:44
746   JEFF ADAMS             M20-29        82/0   10:53       33:44
747   SARAH HAMILTON         F30-39       114/0   10:53       33:46
748   CARRIE MONK            F40-49        59/0   10:53       33:46
749   NICOLE BARELA          F20-29       136/0   10:53       33:46
750   KATIA GONCALVES        F30-39       115/0   10:54       33:48
751   JACQUE MAHER           F30-39       116/0   10:54       33:48
752   CARLIE SWEET           F20-29       137/0   10:54       33:49
753   PAQUITA BARTICE        F40-49        60/0   10:54       33:49
754   MARIANA ENRIQUEZ       F50-59        25/0   10:54       33:50
755   ADAM CAREWE            M30-39       104/0   10:55       33:51
756   BETH CAREWE            F30-39       117/0   10:55       33:51
757   KARA MAY               F20-29       138/0   10:55       33:52
758   JULIE BROWN            F30-39       118/0   10:56       33:55
759   RITA GARCIA            F30-39       119/0   10:56       33:55
760   SEAN MCMULLEN          M30-39       105/0   10:56       33:56
761   SUSANA ARJONA          F40-49        61/0   10:57       33:57
762   MAURA MCMULLEN         F30-39       120/0   10:57       33:57
763   MARIA GARATE           F30-39       121/0   10:57       33:58
764   MATUYA BRAND           F30-39       122/0   10:58       34:01
765   AMY ANDERSON           F30-39       123/0   10:58       34:02
766   KAREN GARLICK          F40-49        62/0   10:59       34:02
767   STEPHANIE KING         F20-29       139/0   10:59       34:03
768   KELLY JO ELDREDGE      F40-49        63/0   10:59       34:03
769   ROSA REYNOLDS          F30-39       124/0   10:59       34:03
770   LELAND BEGAY           M30-39       106/0   10:59       34:04
771   KASANDRA RODALES       F13-19        25/0   10:59       34:04
772   DOBRE YAZZIE           F30-39       125/0   10:59       34:05
773   CARLA GRAEBER          F30-39       126/0   10:59       34:05
774   ILEANA RAMIREZ         F20-29       140/0   10:59       34:05
775   RUBEN ESCAMILLA        M30-39       107/0   10:59       34:05
776   JUSTIN THORNTON        M30-39       108/0   11:00       34:06
777   PRAVEEN KUMAR PALPANDI M30-39       109/0   11:00       34:07
778   CARTER COCHRAN         M12UND        48/0   11:00       34:08
779   GIGI DALY              F30-39       127/0   11:00       34:08
780   JOYCE KIM              F30-39       128/0   11:01       34:10
781   LONNI FARERO           F20-29       141/0   11:01       34:10
782   CATHERINE GARRETT      F30-39       129/0   11:01       34:11
783   SAMANTHA GALLEGOS      F20-29       142/0   11:01       34:11
784   VERONICA MIRAMONTES    F30-39       130/0   11:02       34:12
785   CHRISTINE CHAPPELL     F50-59        26/0   11:02       34:13
786   JEIMY PEREZ-PICAZO     F13-19        26/0   11:02       34:13
787   SARAH GRESKA           F13-19        27/0   11:02       34:13
788   STEPHANIE PACELKO      F40-49        64/0   11:03       34:15
789   CASSIE SCHAEFER        F20-29       143/0   11:03       34:15
790   KIMBERLY SAYER         F20-29       144/0   11:03       34:16
791   AMANDA YOUNG           F30-39       131/0   11:03       34:17
792   BRENDA LOZANO          F20-29       145/0   11:03       34:17
793   LESA RAGAINS-OYLER     F40-49        65/0   11:04       34:18
794   ANNIE OYLER            F12UND        26/0   11:04       34:19
795   CHRIS SKINNER          M20-29        83/0   11:04       34:19
796   NIKKI JONES            F20-29       146/0   11:04       34:20
797   STEPHANIE RIGG         F20-29       147/0   11:04       34:20
798   VICTORIA TILDEN        F12UND        27/0   11:06       34:26
799   JESSICA PRATT          F20-29       148/0   11:06       34:26
800   SUE CICCARELLI         F50-59        27/0   11:06       34:26
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801   ERIC MAYKA             M20-29        84/0   11:06       34:26
802   JESSE TOQUINTO         F30-39       132/0   11:08       34:30
803   LAUREN VAN NOTE        F13-19        28/0   11:08       34:31
804   TAMARA ROGERS          F30-39       133/0   11:08       34:31
805   SIERRA ROMERO          F13-19        29/0   11:08       34:32
806   MARA COE               F13-19        30/0   11:09       34:34
807   ROBERT MITCHELL        M40-49        68/0   11:09       34:35
808   GLEN SERANO            M50-59        32/0   11:10       34:37
809   ROBIN ANDERSEN         F30-39       134/0   11:10       34:37
810   JESSICA MEYER          F30-39       135/0   11:10       34:37
811   LOGAN EATON            M12UND        49/0   11:10       34:39
812   JESSICA RILEY          F30-39       136/0   11:10       34:39
813   LISA CAPUTO            F30-39       137/0   11:11       34:40
814   LILA YATES             F30-39       138/0   11:11       34:40
815   MAGGIE BERARDINO       F30-39       139/0   11:11       34:41
816   SERGIO COLMENERO       M40-49        69/0   11:11       34:41
817   NOELLE REIMERS         F13-19        31/0   11:11       34:42
818   SONIA RANSOME REYNOLDS F40-49        66/0   11:11       34:43
819   CRISTAL PUENTES        F20-29       149/0   11:12       34:43
820   SAM WHEELER            M30-39       110/0   11:12       34:44
821   DENISE ASHFORD         F50-59        28/0   11:12       34:44
822   HEATHER EATON          F30-39       140/0   11:12       34:44
823   HOLLY ROMERO           F50-59        29/0   11:12       34:45
824   VALLI PERRINE          F50-59        30/0   11:12       34:45
825   JENNIFER ZAVADA        F40-49        67/0   11:13       34:46
826   KATIE WOOD             F20-29       150/0   11:13       34:47
827   LINA BURMANN           F30-39       141/0   11:13       34:47
828   CHRISTINE LEE          F20-29       151/0   11:13       34:47
829   LON SEARS              M40-49        70/0   11:13       34:48
830   KARA SEARS             F12UND        28/0   11:13       34:49
831   AMY PENN               F20-29       152/0   11:13       34:49
832   TRACI LOPEZ            M30-39       111/0   11:14       34:50
833   JORDAN FRAMPTON        M12UND        50/0   11:14       34:51
834   NICOLE PETERSEN        F20-29       153/0   11:14       34:52
835   JENN JANSONIUS         F30-39       142/0   11:14       34:52
836   HEIDI WRIGHT           F30-39       143/0   11:15       34:53
837   KAI KRIZMAN            F13-19        32/0   11:15       34:54
838   ASHLEY MASIN           F30-39       144/0   11:15       34:55
839   LUIS VELTZE            M13-19        20/0   11:16       34:56
840   EMILY MCLENNAN         F30-39       145/0   11:16       34:58
841   JOSEPH SALAZAR         M30-39       112/0   11:17       35:00
842   CASILDA GOROZPE        F40-49        68/0   11:17       35:00
843   MEREDITH BENEDICT      F40-49        69/0   11:18       35:03
844   TAKANE AIZEKI          F50-59        31/0   11:18       35:03
845   MICHAEL SALAZAR        M12UND        51/0   11:18       35:03
846   MARYLOU VILLALOBOS     F20-29       154/0   11:18       35:04
847   JAZMINE PARKER         F20-29       155/0   11:19       35:07
848   CORKY GUY              M40-49        71/0   11:20       35:08
849   RANDY GUHL             M20-29        85/0   11:20       35:08
850   CHRIS ABEYTA           M30-39       113/0   11:20       35:10
851   PAMELA PARELLA         F30-39       146/0   11:21       35:11
852   HECTOR RIOS            M50-59        33/0   11:21       35:12
853   SCOTT COCHRAN          M30-39       114/0   11:21       35:12
854   KATY BRINTON           F20-29       156/0   11:21       35:12
855   ELA CELIK              F12UND        29/0   11:22       35:16
856   MARISOL VILLALOBOS     F30-39       147/0   11:23       35:17
857   LEAH HOFFMAN           F30-39       148/0   11:23       35:17
858   JENNIFER PLESA         F30-39       149/0   11:23       35:18
859   JOSH ELLIS             M30-39       115/0   11:23       35:19
860   BASIL WILLIAMS         M50-59        34/0   11:23       35:19
861   CASEY WILLETT          F20-29       157/0   11:24       35:21
862   MAX WILLETT            M20-29        86/0   11:25       35:23
863   MIA PETERSON           F40-49        70/0   11:25       35:24
864   KATHLYN LARAWAY        F20-29       158/0   11:25       35:25
865   DEBBIE VIALPANDO       F50-59        32/0   11:26       35:27
866   SUZANNE MAGNASON       F30-39       150/0   11:26       35:27
867   CRISTY CRESS           F40-49        71/0   11:26       35:28
868   LYNN SCHWARTZ          F40-49        72/0   11:27       35:31
869   ALEX ANDERS            M20-29        87/0   11:28       35:33
870   ERIN WYLIE             F20-29       159/0   11:28       35:33
871   BENJAMIN MOSSMAN       M30-39       116/0   11:28       35:33
872   CRAIG JOHLFS           M30-39       117/0   11:28       35:34
873   BENJAMIN JONES         M12UND        52/0   11:28       35:35
874   EMILY KNOX             F40-49        73/0   11:28       35:35
875   REBA PROCTOR           F50-59        33/0   11:29       35:36
876   JENNIFER LEE           F40-49        74/0   11:29       35:37
877   STEPHANIE MUCKEY       F40-49        75/0   11:29       35:37
878   RICK GAUTHIER          M50-59        35/0   11:29       35:37
879   RACHEL JONES           F12UND        30/0   11:29       35:37
880   WILLIAM NOVAK          M13-19        21/0   11:29       35:38
881   REBECCA JONES          F40-49        76/0   11:29       35:38
882   MARILYN COMBS          F60-69         5/0   11:29       35:38
883   SUSAN WALLACE-SEMAN    F30-39       151/0   11:29       35:38
884   SUSAN MEYER            F50-59        34/0   11:30       35:39
885   BROOK DOUGHERTY        F30-39       152/0   11:30       35:39
886   KRISTIN CHIESI         F20-29       160/0   11:30       35:41
887   RORY GEARHART          F12UND        31/0   11:31       35:42
888   EMILY GROGG            F30-39       153/0   11:31       35:43
889   SHANNON WALKER         F20-29       161/0   11:31       35:43
890   ASHLEY EDINGER         F13-19        33/0   11:31       35:44
891   JAN HILL               F50-59        35/0   11:32       35:46
892   HUNTER FRAMPTON        M12UND        53/0   11:32       35:47
893   JENNIFER DODSON        F30-39       154/0   11:33       35:49
894   ROB GLYNN              M30-39       118/0   11:33       35:51
895   CAROLYN DONZELLI       F40-49        77/0   11:33       35:51
896   BRIANA GRUNERT         F20-29       162/0   11:34       35:51
897   JESSICA GLYNN          F30-39       155/0   11:34       35:52
898   ASHLEIGH ANNA          F30-39       156/0   11:34       35:53
899   KELSIE SIMMONS         F12UND        32/0   11:35       35:55
900   CARRIE KELLY           F30-39       157/0   11:35       35:55
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901   VALERIE SIMS           F30-39       158/0   11:35       35:55
902   CAROLYN DEROO          F50-59        36/0   11:35       35:56
903   BILLY SIMMONS          M40-49        72/0   11:35       35:57
904   TASHA BARRON           F30-39       159/0   11:36       35:58
905   TREVOR MUNSON          M20-29        88/0   11:36       35:58
906   HANNA RYEL             F12UND        33/0   11:36       35:58
907   JILL SMITH             F20-29       163/0   11:36       35:58
908   KATHRYN ROSS           F40-49        78/0   11:36       35:59
909   ROBY CHRISTIAN         M50-59        36/0   11:36       36:00
910   REECE CHRISTIAN        M12UND        54/0   11:36       36:00
911   MOISES RAMIREZ         M13-19        22/0   11:37       36:02
912   LISA HERRERA           F40-49        79/0   11:37       36:02
913   RANDY EDELEN           M40-49        73/0   11:38       36:03
914   SUSAN KONSELLA         F40-49        80/0   11:38       36:03
915   ESTER LUEVANO          F40-49        81/0   11:38       36:04
916   SEBASTIAN WIEDENHOEFT  M12UND        55/0   11:38       36:05
917   CARLA GEROME           F40-49        82/0   11:38       36:06
918   KELLY MOULTON          F30-39       160/0   11:39       36:08
919   ETHAN WALSH            M12UND        56/0   11:39       36:09
920   KIMBERLY KLASSEN       F40-49        83/0   11:40       36:10
921   STEPHANIE MCKEAN       F30-39       161/0   11:40       36:10
922   HALEY MCKEAN           F30-39       162/0   11:40       36:10
923   MAKAYLA TRAPP          F12UND        34/0   11:40       36:10
924   CARMEN WIEDENHOEFT     F40-49        84/0   11:40       36:12
925   LINDA SIMPSON          F50-59        37/0   11:41       36:13
926   BARBARA JONES          F40-49        85/0   11:41       36:15
927   ALEXIS ANDERSON        F30-39       163/0   11:41       36:16
928   KIMBRA JERMAN          F30-39       164/0   11:42       36:17
929   COLLEEN SCHREIBER      F40-49        86/0   11:44       36:23
930   LIANA SELINSKY         F50-59        38/0   11:44       36:23
931   DAVE BRANDL            M50-59        37/0   11:45       36:25
932   KAREN WALSH            F40-49        87/0   11:45       36:27
933   KENDA PETERSON         F60-69         6/0   11:45       36:28
934   STELLA HUGHES          F20-29       164/0   11:46       36:28
935   GLORIA MARQUEZ         F20-29       165/0   11:46       36:29
936   CHRIS PIETILA          M30-39       119/0   11:46       36:30
937   KATHY ROBINSON         F60-69         7/0   11:46       36:31
938   PAUL PARK              M30-39       120/0   11:47       36:32
939   MEGAN SPICER           F12UND        35/0   11:48       36:35
940   ERIC SPICER            M30-39       121/0   11:48       36:36
941   ANNIE FREDRICKSON      F12UND        36/0   11:49       36:39
942   MARK FREDRICKSON       M60-69         9/0   11:49       36:40
943   LINDA JONES            F50-59        39/0   11:49       36:40
944   FRANK SILVA            M30-39       122/0   11:50       36:42
945   SELINA BROWN           F30-39       165/0   11:50       36:42
946   CARINA BANUELOS-HARRIS F30-39       166/0   11:50       36:43
947   JULIETTE CHASE         F40-49        88/0   11:51       36:44
948   LETICIA MARTINEZ       F20-29       166/0   11:52       36:48
949   DAVID BUSHNELL         M60-69        10/0   11:52       36:48
950   SARAH CARR             F30-39       167/0   11:52       36:48
951   JACOB FRANK            M20-29        89/0   11:53       36:50
952   LEVI THORNTON          M30-39       123/0   11:53       36:51
953   LILLIAN COLLIER MCLELL F30-39       168/0   11:53       36:51
954   JENNA HOERR            F30-39       169/0   11:54       36:53
955   ANNA CASTANO           F30-39       170/0   11:54       36:53
956   WHITNEY DARLINGTON     F20-29       167/0   11:54       36:53
957   HERMAN VIALPANDO       M50-59        38/0   11:54       36:53
958   AMANDA CROCKER TRUJILL F30-39       171/0   11:54       36:54
959   JALYNN VIALPANDO       F12UND        37/0   11:54       36:54
960   TIM JANKE              M20-29        90/0   11:54       36:54
961   DAVID DILMORE          M40-49        74/0   11:54       36:55
962   RYAN EUSTANCE          M20-29        91/0   11:54       36:56
963   NIKKI JOHNSON          F20-29       168/0   11:54       36:56
964   HEATHER DILMORE        F30-39       172/0   11:54       36:56
965   REBECCA BRIGGS         F20-29       169/0   11:55       36:56
966   KATHY NICHOLS          F60-69         8/0   11:55       36:57
967   KATHIE FERGUSON        F50-59        40/0   11:55       36:57
968   STACEY MOON            F50-59        41/0   11:56       36:59
969   AUDA NEKUDA            F40-49        89/0   11:56       37:00
970   RACHEL OSTROWSKI       F30-39       173/0   11:56       37:01
971   ELLEE FRAMPTON         F12UND        38/0   11:56       37:01
972   SARAH BAREIS           F30-39       174/0   11:56       37:02
973   MATTHEW FRAMPTON       M30-39       124/0   11:57       37:03
974   KATIE LENSSEN          F40-49        90/0   11:58       37:05
975   KARA FLATLEY           F40-49        91/0   11:58       37:06
976   ENRIQUE SUAREZ         M40-49        75/0   11:59       37:09
977   MEKHI HODGE            M12UND        57/0   12:00       37:12
978   RANDALL PERKO          M30-39       125/0   12:00       37:12
979   BOBBI MESSELT          F30-39       175/0   12:00       37:12
980   EVERICK KNOX           M40-49        76/0   12:00       37:12
981   HEATHER PAUL           F40-49        92/0   12:01       37:16
982   HANAE LEIERITZ         F12UND        39/0   12:02       37:18
983   ANNEKA BARTON          F13-19        34/0   12:02       37:19
984   KAYLEE SILLANPA        F12UND        40/0   12:03       37:22
985   TRAVIS KONKLE          M40-49        77/0   12:03       37:23
986   ELI VIGIL              M40-49        78/0   12:04       37:24
987   SARAH NEWMAN           F20-29       170/0   12:04       37:26
988   BRAD ROWELL            M30-39       126/0   12:05       37:28
989   SAM VALDEZ, SR.        M60-69        11/0   12:05       37:29
990   ANKIT SHUKLA           M20-29        92/0   12:05       37:29
991   LILLY ROWELL           F12UND        41/0   12:05       37:29
992   ADIN GROSSMAN          M12UND        58/0   12:06       37:31
993   DANIEL GROSSMAN        M40-49        79/0   12:06       37:33
994   DEE MCMANIS            F50-59        42/0   12:08       37:39
995   CLAIRE MELTON          F12UND        42/0   12:09       37:39
996   GLENN PARKER           M50-59        39/0   12:09       37:40
997   LYNNE HEDRICK          F60-69         9/0   12:09       37:40
998   DANIELLE STANLEY       F30-39       176/0   12:09       37:40
999   JOSH HOFFMAN           M30-39       127/0   12:09       37:41
1000  JOHN OLIVER            M20-29        93/0   12:09       37:41
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1001  KATE MOOMAW            F30-39       177/0   12:09       37:41
1002  CARMEN MELTON          F40-49        93/0   12:09       37:42
1003  CHARLOTTE RENNER       F12UND        43/0   12:09       37:42
1004  VANESSA RIOS           F20-29       171/0   12:10       37:43
1005  SOFIE HENRY            F12UND        44/0   12:10       37:43
1006  AYLIN CELIK            F12UND        45/0   12:10       37:43
1007  SONER CELIK            M40-49        80/0   12:10       37:45
1008  PATTY HENRY            F40-49        94/0   12:11       37:46
1009  JENTRY GARCIA          F20-29       172/0   12:11       37:46
1010  ELIZABETH HARRIS       F40-49        95/0   12:11       37:47
1011  KATHERINE ORTOSKY      F20-29       173/0   12:11       37:47
1012  LORI WOMELDORFF        F50-59        43/0   12:11       37:47
1013  EMILY WOMELDORFF       F13-19        35/0   12:11       37:48
1014  HENRY FRAZIER          M30-39       128/0   12:13       37:52
1015  CRAIG M                M30-39       129/0   12:13       37:53
1016  TERRIE LANGHAM         F50-59        44/0   12:14       37:56
1017  SENTHIL RAJA BALAKRISH M20-29        94/0   12:14       37:56
1018  KATHLEEN LASHBROOK     F20-29       174/0   12:14       37:57
1019  HERRING NICOLE         F20-29       175/0   12:15       37:58
1020  MARIA ETERNOD          F40-49        96/0   12:15       37:59
1021  TOBY COX               M40-49        81/0   12:15       37:59
1022  JENNY JABEL            F30-39       178/0   12:15       38:00
1023  MIRANDA DETERS         F30-39       179/0   12:15       38:00
1024  DAVID CASTOR           M40-49        82/0   12:15       38:00
1025  JENNIFER CASTOR        F40-49        97/0   12:15       38:00
1026  DANIELLE SNYDER        F20-29       176/0   12:15       38:01
1027  BRUCE WILSON           M50-59        40/0   12:16       38:01
1028  MEGHAN BAKER           F30-39       180/0   12:16       38:03
1029  NICOLE FAZANDE         F40-49        98/0   12:16       38:03
1030  ROSEMARIE OFFORD       F20-29       177/0   12:16       38:03
1031  LORENZO BONARRIGO      M12UND        59/0   12:16       38:04
1032  RICK WEINMAN           M50-59        41/0   12:16       38:04
1033  JAKE LARAMIE           M20-29        95/0   12:17       38:05
1034  LISA TINGEY            F30-39       181/0   12:17       38:06
1035  MINDI MITCHELL         F30-39       182/0   12:17       38:07
1036  TAMISHA HARRIS         F30-39       183/0   12:18       38:07
1037  KAREN KRIZMAN          F40-49        99/0   12:18       38:08
1038  DEBORAH KEYEK-FRANSSEN F50-59        45/0   12:18       38:09
1039  JESSICA RICHARDS       F30-39       184/0   12:18       38:10
1040  MEENAKSHI SUNDARAM     M30-39       130/0   12:19       38:11
1041  AMY SPICER             F30-39       185/0   12:19       38:13
1042  BETH PARISH            F50-59        46/0   12:20       38:14
1043  MICHELLE KASSEL        F30-39       186/0   12:20       38:14
1044  VANESSA JOHNSTON       F30-39       187/0   12:20       38:16
1045  JOSE JOHNSTON          M12UND        60/0   12:20       38:16
1046  MARCIA ZAYAS           F20-29       178/0   12:20       38:17
1047  ADRIAN BETANCOURT      M12UND        61/0   12:21       38:18
1048  SUMMER FRAZIER         F30-39       188/0   12:21       38:20
1049  CLAUDIA LEINER         F20-29       179/0   12:22       38:20
1050  AMY JULIEN             F30-39       189/0   12:22       38:22
1051  SHERI WEINMAN          F50-59        47/0   12:23       38:24
1052  JOSEPH ABDULLAH        M30-39       131/0   12:23       38:26
1053  LINDSEY ABDULLAH       F20-29       180/0   12:24       38:27
1054  PAMELA MAYKA           F20-29       181/0   12:25       38:29
1055  JOHAN BARRIOS          F30-39       190/0   12:25       38:30
1056  SIVA JANAKIRAMAN       M30-39       132/0   12:25       38:30
1057  TAMMY PLIEGO           F50-59        48/0   12:25       38:31
1058  ALLYEN WILSON          M50-59        42/0   12:27       38:37
1059  LENITA MIRANDA         F20-29       182/0   12:28       38:39
1060  JEFFREY MUHLRAD        M20-29        96/0   12:28       38:39
1061  ELLIE MCGOLDRICK       F12UND        46/0   12:29       38:42
1062  MICHAEL MCGOLDRICK     M40-49        83/0   12:29       38:42
1063  NINA WESLEY            F13-19        36/0   12:29       38:43
1064  RACHAEL COLEMAN        F13-19        37/0   12:29       38:43
1065  LEAH GROSSMAN          F12UND        47/0   12:30       38:45
1066  YVONNE HUNTER          F50-59        49/0   12:30       38:46
1067  MACKENNA PROFFITT      F12UND        48/0   12:30       38:47
1068  ROBYN PLEGGENKUHLE     F30-39       191/0   12:30       38:47
1069  AMY WISCO              F30-39       192/0   12:30       38:48
1070  MARLO GREER            F40-49       100/0   12:31       38:48
1071  MARK MILLER            M50-59        43/0   12:31       38:49
1072  EUGENIA SILVA-HERZOG   F50-59        50/0   12:32       38:52
1073  SANDY BURRELL          F50-59        51/0   12:32       38:53
1074  CAROL ABRAHAM          F60-69        10/0   12:32       38:53
1075  KRISTEN KOZIK          F30-39       193/0   12:32       38:53
1076  JAMIE JARAMILLO        F40-49       101/0   12:32       38:53
1077  TRAVIS GREENWOOD       M20-29        97/0   12:33       38:54
1078  ALLISON CSIK           F20-29       183/0   12:33       38:55
1079  JEANNETTE LUNDSTEDT    F50-59        52/0   12:34       38:58
1080  ANTIONETTE GARCIA      F40-49       102/0   12:34       38:59
1081  VICTORIA HOY           F20-29       184/0   12:34       38:59
1082  VANESSA MOSER          F20-29       185/0   12:35       39:00
1083  ALI REYNOLDS           F13-19        38/0   12:35       39:01
1084  CHERI REYNOLDS         F50-59        53/0   12:35       39:02
1085  NATALIE PEREZ          F30-39       194/0   12:36       39:03
1086  NICOLE SPRINGSTROH     F20-29       186/0   12:36       39:05
1087  ELIZABETH TARBUTTON    F30-39       195/0   12:36       39:05
1088  RON WALTER             M50-59        44/0   12:38       39:11
1089  JOHN GIBSON            M40-49        84/0   12:39       39:13
1090  BRIAN BURRELL          M50-59        45/0   12:39       39:13
1091  CAROLYN ANELLO         F30-39       196/0   12:39       39:13
1092  LIVIA-ROLLEE ANELLO    F12UND        49/0   12:39       39:14
1093  KELLY GIBSON           F40-49       103/0   12:39       39:14
1094  IRELAND TUCKER         F12UND        50/0   12:41       39:19
1095  AMANDA LIGHTHISER      F30-39       197/0   12:41       39:19
1096  NATE BINNS             M12UND        62/0   12:41       39:19
1097  JULIE LANE             F30-39       198/0   12:41       39:20
1098  BLYTHE LANE            F12UND        51/0   12:41       39:20
1099  BROOKE POELMAN         F12UND        52/0   12:42       39:22
1100  LIANE WILLIS           F40-49       104/0   12:42       39:25
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1101  CYNTHIA CORWIN         F50-59        54/0   12:43       39:26
1102  ALICJA PASUIT          F30-39       199/0   12:43       39:27
1103  DEON ESTES             F30-39       200/0   12:43       39:27
1104  JUSTIN JARAMILLO       M30-39       133/0   12:44       39:29
1105  KIM BARTCZAK           F30-39       201/0   12:44       39:29
1106  AMY MARCOTTE           F30-39       202/0   12:44       39:30
1107  ALLIE GREENE           F12UND        53/0   12:44       39:30
1108  MATT LEMME             M40-49        85/0   12:44       39:30
1109  RICK LAWLEY            M30-39       134/0   12:44       39:30
1110  TAMI LAWLEY            F40-49       105/0   12:45       39:31
1111  GARY ESTRADA           M40-49        86/0   12:45       39:32
1112  SABRINA RICHMEIER      F20-29       187/0   12:45       39:32
1113  HEATHER KROLL-SCHOONOV F13-19        39/0   12:45       39:33
1114  DENIS SCHOONOVER       M50-59        46/0   12:45       39:33
1115  MARIAH ESTRADA         F13-19        40/0   12:45       39:33
1116  ANNABELLA DOLL         F12UND        54/0   12:45       39:33
1117  KATHY SHAW             F40-49       106/0   12:45       39:33
1118  JAYASANKAR PURUSHOTHAM M20-29        98/0   12:46       39:35
1119  BRAYDON SMITH          M12UND        63/0   12:46       39:35
1120  AVERY EVANS            F12UND        55/0   12:46       39:36
1121  DEBORAH KRAMER         F30-39       203/0   12:46       39:36
1122  ETHAN JANI             M12UND        64/0   12:46       39:37
1123  TAWNA POELMAN          F40-49       107/0   12:47       39:38
1124  ELIZABETH LOGEMANN     F30-39       204/0   12:47       39:39
1125  ERIKA KOHOUTEK         F30-39       205/0   12:47       39:39
1126  DIANA BELAIR           F30-39       206/0   12:47       39:39
1127  LEAH VAN NOTE          F12UND        56/0   12:48       39:42
1128  DEBBIE BLAIR           F40-49       108/0   12:48       39:43
1129  EMILY BROECKER         F12UND        57/0   12:49       39:44
1130  NATALIE ARMSTRONG      F20-29       188/0   12:49       39:44
1131  LORI DI CROCE          F40-49       109/0   12:49       39:46
1132  JESSICA SAGER          F30-39       207/0   12:50       39:47
1133  SIENAMARIE DOLL        F12UND        58/0   12:50       39:48
1134  ANAND RADHAKRISHNAN    M30-39       135/0   12:50       39:49
1135  DANIELLE WAAGMEESTER   F40-49       110/0   12:51       39:50
1136  BILL ZUBEK             M20-29        99/0   12:51       39:51
1137  ALEX BINNS             F12UND        59/0   12:52       39:53
1138  ERICA PONCE            F40-49       111/0   12:53       39:56
1139  TONY DI TIRRO          M30-39       136/0   12:53       39:57
1140  CHRISTINE SAUTER       F40-49       112/0   12:53       39:57
1141  JILL HENLEY            F50-59        55/0   12:54       40:02
1142  EDDIE LYONS            M70            2/0   12:55       40:03
1143  NICHOLAS CHAVEZ        M20-29       100/0   12:55       40:04
1144  ERIN MURPHY            F30-39       208/0   12:56       40:07
1145  ISABELLA JULIEN        F12UND        60/0   12:58       40:12
1146  LEXIE YOUNG            F13-19        41/0   12:58       40:14
1147  CHRIS GEARHART         M40-49        87/0   12:58       40:14
1148  REBECCA BORN           F30-39       209/0   12:58       40:14
1149  RACHEL JOHNSTON        F20-29       189/0   12:58       40:14
1150  MAEGHAN MITTELSTAEDT   F30-39       210/0   12:59       40:17
1151  KASSIDI THOMPSON       F12UND        61/0   12:59       40:17
1152  MICHELLE GARDNER       F30-39       211/0   12:59       40:17
1153  JOSEPH WOGSLAND        M12UND        65/0   13:00       40:18
1154  LUKE WOGSLAND          M12UND        66/0   13:00       40:19
1155  CANDACE BRUCE-ANDREWS  F50-59        56/0   13:00       40:20
1156  OMAR WILLIAMS          M30-39       137/0   13:01       40:21
1157  KAT FALACIENSKI        F12UND        62/0   13:01       40:22
1158  KRISTEN ORGAN          F40-49       113/0   13:01       40:23
1159  COLLEEN ROSS06 28 1962 F50-59        57/0   13:02       40:24
1160  JENNIFER BENITEZ       F30-39       212/0   13:02       40:25
1161  ZOE BROOMHALL          F12UND        63/0   13:03       40:28
1162  PHILIP LYONS           M40-49        88/0   13:03       40:29
1163  RACHEL GLORIA          F40-49       114/0   13:04       40:30
1164  SHEA ORGAN             F12UND        64/0   13:04       40:30
1165  KATHY SMITH            F40-49       115/0   13:04       40:31
1166  AMBER BOOM             F30-39       213/0   13:04       40:31
1167  NATALIE MESKO          F40-49       116/0   13:04       40:32
1168  NANCY NETTIK           F60-69        11/0   13:04       40:32
1169  MONICA MORIN           F30-39       214/0   13:04       40:33
1170  JENNI NETTIK           F30-39       215/0   13:05       40:34
1171  TARA SAULIBIO          F30-39       216/0   13:06       40:39
1172  HAILEY MARCOTTE        F12UND        65/0   13:07       40:40
1173  BONNIE CAMPOS          F40-49       117/0   13:07       40:40
1174  ROSIE HEATON           F12UND        66/0   13:07       40:41
1175  MATT WRIGHT            M40-49        89/0   13:07       40:41
1176  DEMETRIUS PARKER       M20-29       101/0   13:07       40:42
1177  TAYLOR WASHBURN        F30-39       217/0   13:07       40:42
1178  ANDREA SILVEIRA        F30-39       218/0   13:08       40:43
1179  MOSES IZETA            M20-29       102/0   13:08       40:43
1180  GLENTON MULLER         M40-49        90/0   13:08       40:44
1181  KELLY MULLER           F20-29       190/0   13:08       40:44
1182  SHANNON ORTELL         F30-39       219/0   13:10       40:50
1183  KAREN GIBBENS          F60-69        12/0   13:10       40:50
1184  JAMES WIGGLESWORTH SAN M20-29       103/0   13:12       40:55
1185  KENZIE MATSON          F12UND        67/0   13:12       40:56
1186  CALLIE NAVARRO         F30-39       220/0   13:12       40:57
1187  ADDY O'RILEY           F40-49       118/0   13:13       40:58
1188  KRISTIN MATSON         F40-49       119/0   13:13       40:58
1189  JUSTINE WOGSLAND       F40-49       120/0   13:13       40:59
1190  JERRY ORTEGA           M30-39       138/0   13:13       41:00
1191  DANIELLE SANDOS        F20-29       191/0   13:13       41:00
1192  NARVELL JOHNSON        F40-49       121/0   13:14       41:02
1193  LISA RIBORDY           F30-39       221/0   13:14       41:03
1194  JAMIE BROWN            F30-39       222/0   13:15       41:05
1195  YOLANDA FRANCO         F50-59        58/0   13:15       41:06
1196  ELIZABETH GONZALEZ     F20-29       192/0   13:16       41:08
1197  ALLISON HARRIS         F30-39       223/0   13:16       41:10
1198  PATRICIA LLANOS        F50-59        59/0   13:17       41:11
1199  WYATT HARRIS           M12UND        67/0   13:17       41:12
1200  STACIA RABITH          F40-49       122/0   13:17       41:13
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1201  JENNIFER BROOMHALL     F30-39       224/0   13:17       41:13
1202  TYLOR MISNER           M13-19        23/0   13:18       41:15
1203  STEVEN ROSS            M30-39       139/0   13:18       41:16
1204  MARIA GRAYSON          F50-59        60/0   13:19       41:17
1205  HANI PARK              F30-39       225/0   13:19       41:17
1206  ASHLEY SHOULTZ         F30-39       226/0   13:20       41:20
1207  AARON STEVENS          M20-29       104/0   13:20       41:21
1208  MICHAEL SIMS           M20-29       105/0   13:20       41:21
1209  TONIECE THOMAS         F40-49       123/0   13:21       41:24
1210  CHELSIE THOMAS         F20-29       193/0   13:21       41:25
1211  NINA RAMOS-TRAPP       F40-49       124/0   13:22       41:26
1212  BRIDGETT BIRD          F40-49       125/0   13:22       41:27
1213  MICHELLE BANK          F40-49       126/0   13:22       41:28
1214  JUSTINA ARAGON         F40-49       127/0   13:23       41:30
1215  RODOLFO ROJA           M50-59        47/0   13:23       41:31
1216  JULES SANDER           F40-49       128/0   13:23       41:31
1217  CRISTALINA SEXTON      F40-49       129/0   13:23       41:31
1218  ROMAINE ANDERSON       M30-39       140/0   13:23       41:32
1219  DAVID PATTERSON        M30-39       141/0   13:23       41:32
1220  KATHRYN OLSON          F20-29       194/0   13:25       41:38
1221  PAUL TAMBURELLO        M50-59        48/0   13:25       41:38
1222  JIM ESCUE              M50-59        49/0   13:26       41:40
1223  MICHAEL FINCH          M20-29       106/0   13:26       41:40
1224  ASHLEY COLLINS         F20-29       195/0   13:27       41:42
1225  MORGAN FINCH           F20-29       196/0   13:27       41:42
1226  PRESTON COLLINS        M20-29       107/0   13:27       41:42
1227  SIMANSKEY SIMANSKEY    F30-39       227/0   13:27       41:43
1228  SOPHIE MCFARLAND       F12UND        68/0   13:27       41:43
1229  ABBY HESS              F20-29       197/0   13:28       41:45
1230  JAKE AYER              M20-29       108/0   13:28       41:46
1231  KELSEY KUENSTLER       F20-29       198/0   13:28       41:46
1232  MICHELLE MILLER        F30-39       228/0   13:28       41:47
1233  ANDREA SCHNICK         F30-39       229/0   13:28       41:47
1234  HEATHER MCFARLAND      F40-49       130/0   13:28       41:47
1235  KATIE WILBERDING-CROSS F20-29       199/0   13:29       41:48
1236  BARBARA FRANKS         F40-49       131/0   13:29       41:49
1237  ALISON SCHULZ          F30-39       230/0   13:29       41:49
1238  MARILEE MCWILLIAMS     F50-59        61/0   13:29       41:50
1239  LISA WEINSTEIN         F40-49       132/0   13:29       41:50
1240  ALISHIA MILLS          F20-29       200/0   13:29       41:50
1241  ALISON YAGER           F40-49       133/0   13:32       41:59
1242  MARY LEINTZ            F50-59        62/0   13:33       42:00
1243  KELLY SHAPIRO          F30-39       231/0   13:33       42:01
1244  ADRIENNE G.            F30-39       232/0   13:34       42:05
1245  TARA HENRIE            F40-49       134/0   13:35       42:08
1246  JAIME WHITE            F30-39       233/0   13:36       42:09
1247  KENDRA JOHNSON         F20-29       201/0   13:38       42:16
1248  JASMIN BAMBUR          M30-39       142/0   13:40       42:23
1249  SARAH BAMBUR           F30-39       234/0   13:40       42:24
1250  MEGAN CARSON           F20-29       202/0   13:44       42:35
1251  PAMELA BERNAL          F40-49       135/0   13:44       42:36
1252  JENNIFER SCHAFER       F40-49       136/0   13:44       42:37
1253  ROGER SCHAFER          M60-69        12/0   13:45       42:37
1254  CLOVE BERGER           F30-39       235/0   13:45       42:39
1255  BRANDY ECHERY          F30-39       236/0   13:46       42:41
1256  CLARA BRINKERS         F13-19        42/0   13:46       42:43
1257  MICHELLE HART          F13-19        43/0   13:47       42:44
1258  EMILY BANA             F13-19        44/0   13:48       42:49
1259  G UPSON                F12UND        69/0   13:50       42:53
1260  AMANDA UPSON           F40-49       137/0   13:50       42:54
1261  JESSI HARRIS           F20-29       203/0   13:50       42:55
1262  LESLIE QUEZADA         F13-19        45/0   13:50       42:55
1263  TANNER BARNES          M12UND        68/0   13:51       42:57
1264  LATISHA BARNES         F30-39       237/0   13:51       42:57
1265  PAYTON WEINMAN         F13-19        46/0   13:51       42:58
1266  STEFANIE KOLPAK        F40-49       138/0   13:52       43:02
1267  ALLIE KOLPAK           F12UND        70/0   13:53       43:02
1268  DINESH THIGALE         M40-49        91/0   13:53       43:04
1269  KERRY GIEGER           F40-49       139/0   13:54       43:07
1270  NICOLE VELTZE          F40-49       140/0   13:55       43:09
1271  PAMELA MARQUEZ         F50-59        63/0   13:55       43:09
1272  AMANDA PERREN          F30-39       238/0   13:55       43:09
1273  CLAIRE CAMERON         F12UND        71/0   13:55       43:09
1274  OTHMAN DOUBIANY        M40-49        92/0   13:55       43:10
1275  SHANNON DAVIDSON       F30-39       239/0   13:56       43:12
1276  TODD HINTON            M40-49        93/0   13:56       43:14
1277  ASHLYNN HAINES         F12UND        72/0   13:58       43:19
1278  YOLANDA HINTON         F50-59        64/0   13:59       43:22
1279  ALLI GOTCHEY           F30-39       240/0   13:59       43:23
1280  MARY AUFFREY           F50-59        65/0   14:00       43:25
1281  MJ JOHLFS              F30-39       241/0   14:00       43:26
1282  KENTA MOURTADA         F30-39       242/0   14:00       43:26
1283  COREY FAIRBANKS        M40-49        94/0   14:01       43:28
1284  CLAUDIA AMURA          F40-49       141/0   14:03       43:36
1285  SHAWNA SODERBERG       F30-39       243/0   14:04       43:38
1286  APRIL FRANCO           F12UND        73/0   14:04       43:38
1287  SANTIAGO BONARRIGO     M50-59        50/0   14:04       43:39
1288  CAROLINA GARCIA-FRANCO F12UND        74/0   14:04       43:39
1289  DESTINY MORRIS         F12UND        75/0   14:05       43:40
1290  GENNI WILLIAMS         F30-39       244/0   14:05       43:40
1291  MEGHAN FATTICCI        F30-39       245/0   14:05       43:40
1292  WHITNEY CLARK          F30-39       246/0   14:05       43:41
1293  MELINA JUAREZ          F12UND        76/0   14:06       43:42
1294  KELLY PARK             F30-39       247/0   14:06       43:45
1295  SONRISA LUCERO         F30-39       248/0   14:07       43:47
1296  MARY ANNE HARVEY       F60-69        13/0   14:07       43:48
1297  JULIE BUSBY            F40-49       142/0   14:07       43:48
1298  TAMARA GOFF            F30-39       249/0   14:08       43:49
1299  REINA KNAPP            F50-59        66/0   14:09       43:52
1300  KAY CONGER             F50-59        67/0   14:09       43:54
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1301  SAMI MOURTADA          M30-39       143/0   14:10       43:57
1302  JARED CONLIN           M30-39       144/0   14:11       43:59
1303  JENNY HWANG            F30-39       250/0   14:11       43:59
1304  DAWN STANLEY           F40-49       143/0   14:11       43:59
1305  BRIANNA STANLEY        F12UND        77/0   14:11       44:00
1306  HEATHER MOXON          F40-49       144/0   14:12       44:02
1307  LALITA RAMAN           F30-39       251/0   14:12       44:03
1308  BLAKE STERLING         M60-69        13/0   14:12       44:04
1309  LIZZY DENDINGER        F20-29       204/0   14:13       44:05
1310  SUZI LOGAN             F40-49       145/0   14:13       44:06
1311  RICHARD LOGAN          M40-49        95/0   14:13       44:07
1312  KARL OTTINGER          M40-49        96/0   14:14       44:09
1313  SYDNEY KOLPAK          F12UND        78/0   14:14       44:10
1314  HTEE KU ANELLO         F20-29       205/0   14:14       44:10
1315  CHRISTINE DEHERRERA    F40-49       146/0   14:15       44:13
1316  DAWN STAHL             F40-49       147/0   14:16       44:15
1317  RAMIE PILLETTE         F30-39       252/0   14:16       44:15
1318  CASSIDY HANSEN         F30-39       253/0   14:17       44:18
1319  GABRIELLE DEHERRERA    F12UND        79/0   14:17       44:18
1320  MAYA WILSON            F12UND        80/0   14:17       44:18
1321  MADISON LEWIS          F12UND        81/0   14:17       44:19
1322  REMI SHARP             F12UND        82/0   14:17       44:19
1323  ROBIN KNAPP            F40-49       148/0   14:17       44:19
1324  AMY LEMAIRE            F40-49       149/0   14:20       44:28
1325  JAIME ERICKSON         F30-39       254/0   14:21       44:29
1326  BRITTANY HOOSER        F20-29       206/0   14:21       44:30
1327  KIMBERLY WEATHERWAX    F40-49       150/0   14:21       44:30
1328  KRISSY DORWIN          F20-29       207/0   14:22       44:32
1329  BRIAN DAVENPORT        M40-49        97/0   14:23       44:35
1330  KRISTINA LLOYD         F40-49       151/0   14:23       44:38
1331  TERESA TILLOTSON       F50-59        68/0   14:24       44:38
1332  SOFIA QUINTANILLA      F12UND        83/0   14:24       44:40
1333  WILLIAM QUINTANILLA    M30-39       145/0   14:25       44:41
1334  SANTIAGO QUINTANILLA   M12UND        69/0   14:25       44:42
1335  TRACY TRUAX            F50-59        69/0   14:25       44:44
1336  DARLENE GUITRON        F13-19        47/0   14:27       44:49
1337  JOANN MOORE            F40-49       152/0   14:27       44:50
1338  JEANNIE GUITRON        F40-49       153/0   14:28       44:51
1339  BRENDA WHITLOW         F50-59        70/0   14:28       44:51
1340  CLIMACO GONZALES       M40-49        98/0   14:30       44:57
1341  TIFFANY ORTEGA TAFOYA  F30-39       255/0   14:32       45:03
1342  DANIELLE BROWN         F30-39       256/0   14:32       45:04
1343  RANDI FISHER           F40-49       154/0   14:33       45:06
1344  MARK DELGADO           M20-29       109/0   14:33       45:08
1345  SARAH ARCHIBALD        F30-39       257/0   14:33       45:08
1346  MEG CORCORAN           F20-29       208/0   14:33       45:09
1347  SOPHIA GILBERT         F20-29       209/0   14:34       45:09
1348  JENNIFER BLISS         F30-39       258/0   14:34       45:10
1349  STEFANIE COPLEY        F30-39       259/0   14:34       45:11
1350  NOAH DAVENPORT         M12UND        70/0   14:35       45:13
1351  RODRIGO ROMO           M40-49        99/0   14:35       45:13
1352  MARIE LE               F30-39       260/0   14:35       45:15
1353  TUYET LE               F30-39       261/0   14:36       45:17
1354  RYAN TODD              M30-39       146/0   14:36       45:17
1355  SHIRLEY HEADLEY        F70            2/0   14:36       45:18
1356  RAILYNN THAO           F12UND        84/0   14:37       45:18
1357  LIZET VIDALES          F20-29       210/0   14:42       45:36
1358  LIZETTE MANCHA         F20-29       211/0   14:42       45:36
1359  FERN BARON             F60-69        14/0   14:43       45:37
1360  SHELBY MCMILLAN        F12UND        85/0   14:44       45:41
1361  LISA SMITH             F40-49       155/0   14:45       45:43
1362  HAILEY CERDA           F13-19        48/0   14:45       45:43
1363  QUINISA LAWRENCE       F20-29       212/0   14:45       45:45
1364  SANTHI MALASANI        F20-29       213/0   14:46       45:49
1365  RHONDA KUTZER          F50-59        71/0   14:47       45:50
1366  DARCIE RUSSIE          F20-29       214/0   14:47       45:52
1367  MARCIA SODERBERG       F50-59        72/0   14:48       45:54
1368  CHANDLER COUTURE       M13-19        24/0   14:49       45:57
1369  JONATHAN MCMILLAN      M30-39       147/0   14:50       46:01
1370  AMELIE DAVENPORT       F12UND        86/0   14:51       46:02
1371  MIKE COPP              M60-69        14/0   14:51       46:02
1372  LINDSY JOHNSON         F30-39       262/0   14:51       46:02
1373  JOI KUSH               F20-29       215/0   14:51       46:03
1374  TRACY MIRANDA          F40-49       156/0   14:55       46:14
1375  DENISE TRUJILLO        F50-59        73/0   14:55       46:15
1376  NYLE BOYD              F40-49       157/0   14:55       46:16
1377  EMILY GREGORY          F30-39       263/0   14:56       46:18
1378  DAVID NGUYEN           M20-29       110/0   14:56       46:18
1379  MV  PHUONG VO          F20-29       216/0   14:56       46:18
1380  ANDREW GREGORY         M30-39       148/0   14:56       46:19
1381  AMBER EVANS            F30-39       264/0   14:57       46:22
1382  KATHRYN ANNE           F30-39       265/0   14:58       46:24
1383  SAM VACCARO            M12UND        71/0   14:58       46:26
1384  TIFFANY COOLEY         F40-49       158/0   14:58       46:26
1385  NICOLE CAPAGE-BROWN    F30-39       266/0   14:58       46:26
1386  JAMES VADEN            M60-69        15/0   14:59       46:27
1387  CORRINA VADEN          F40-49       159/0   14:59       46:27
1388  NICKI CASTEN           F30-39       267/0   14:59       46:28
1389  SUE PETERSON           F70            3/0   14:59       46:29
1390  PAMELA NORTON          F50-59        74/0   15:00       46:30
1391  ELVA BLANCHARD         F70            4/0   15:00       46:33
1392  ALAN VACCARO           M50-59        51/0   15:01       46:36
1393  CARLOTTA VACCARO       F50-59        75/0   15:02       46:36
1394  DANIELLE TIPTON        F30-39       268/0   15:02       46:38
1395  ANGELA ROMONT          F30-39       269/0   15:04       46:42
1396  JUSTIN GARRETT         M30-39       149/0   15:04       46:44
1397  MELANIE GELINAS        F30-39       270/0   15:05       46:46
1398  SHANNAN BOWERMAN       F40-49       160/0   15:05       46:47
1399  CHERYL HYINK           F30-39       271/0   15:06       46:49
1400  JENNIFER DAY           F40-49       161/0   15:09       46:57
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1401  DIAVIAN PITTMAN        M12UND        72/0   15:10       47:01
1402  LISA THOMPSON          F40-49       162/0   15:10       47:02
1403  DONNELLE JOHNSON       F40-49       163/0   15:11       47:04
1404  BRYNNA ERKER           F20-29       217/0   15:11       47:05
1405   UNKNOWN               MAGEUNK        2/0   15:12       47:08
1406  TAVAH KELESHIAN        F30-39       272/0   15:13       47:11
1407  ZARIA PITTS-JENKINS    F12UND        87/0   15:13       47:12
1408  STEVE WOGSLAND         M40-49       100/0   15:14       47:13
1409  ROBERT KARP            M50-59        52/0   15:17       47:24
1410  SUSAN KARP             M50-59        53/0   15:18       47:26
1411  LONDON TRUONG-WARD     F12UND        88/0   15:19       47:31
1412  LINH TRUONG            F40-49       164/0   15:20       47:32
1413  DONALD ABRAM           M70            3/0   15:20       47:32
1414  SHERI CLARK            F50-59        76/0   15:20       47:33
1415  MARGARET SCHMITZ       F12UND        89/0   15:20       47:34
1416  LETICIA BRADSHAW       F50-59        77/0   15:20       47:34
1417  KEVIN NUSS             M30-39       150/0   15:21       47:35
1418  KRISTA KUTZER          F20-29       218/0   15:21       47:36
1419  CARMEN OTERO           F60-69        15/0   15:21       47:37
1420  AMBER LUCERO           F20-29       219/0   15:21       47:37
1421  CAROLE SAYLOR          F60-69        16/0   15:21       47:37
1422  KRISTEN PARKER         F40-49       165/0   15:23       47:42
1423  B.JAY BLISS            M40-49       101/0   15:23       47:42
1424  TRENT SEARS            M13-19        25/0   15:23       47:42
1425  COREY WILSON           M40-49       102/0   15:23       47:43
1426  KATHERINE HEAD         F60-69        17/0   15:26       47:53
1427  LAWRENCE LOWDER        M12UND        73/0   15:26       47:53
1428  SKYLER O'KELLEY        F12UND        90/0   15:27       47:53
1429  WADE LOWDER            M30-39       151/0   15:27       47:54
1430  RICH O                 M40-49       103/0   15:27       47:55
1431  ANTONIO URIOSTE        M70            4/0   15:28       47:57
1432  HOPE CARROLL           F20-29       220/0   15:29       48:01
1433  SARAH SALLADE          F30-39       273/0   15:29       48:02
1434  ZACH KORBEL            M20-29       111/0   15:32       48:09
1435  TERESA BERNIE          F60-69        18/0   15:32       48:11
1436  MARNIE WALSH           F30-39       274/0   15:33       48:12
1437  SANDRA ALVAREZ         F30-39       275/0   15:33       48:13
1438  DAVID KORBEL           M50-59        54/0   15:33       48:14
1439  LOYE TROXLER           M40-49       104/0   15:33       48:14
1440  KARI KNOWLES           F40-49       166/0   15:35       48:19
1441  JEANNE CORE            F40-49       167/0   15:35       48:20
1442  TEDDY MATHIEU          M12UND        74/0   15:35       48:21
1443  JENNY TROXLER          F40-49       168/0   15:37       48:25
1444  JOAN ERICKSON          F50-59        78/0   15:37       48:25
1445  KEN SUMMERS            M60-69        16/0   15:37       48:25
1446  SUSAN MATHIEU          F40-49       169/0   15:37       48:25
1447  CAITLIN KEELEY         F20-29       221/0   15:38       48:30
1448  TANIA MCNUTT           F50-59        79/0   15:39       48:31
1449  RICK URSO              M0             1/0   15:39       48:31
1450  ANNETTE DAVIS          F40-49       170/0   15:40       48:35
1451  JEN HEINZ              F30-39       276/0   15:40       48:35
1452  TANIESHA SMITH         F30-39       277/0   15:40       48:35
1453  SARAH HAILES           F30-39       278/0   15:40       48:36
1454  JASON USLAN            M30-39       152/0   15:40       48:36
1455  NATASHA CLAUSON        F30-39       279/0   15:40       48:36
1456  SANDY RUSSALESI        F70            5/0   15:41       48:37
1457  KRISTYN FARRIS         F40-49       171/0   15:41       48:37
1458  MERLIN CAMPBELL        M12UND        75/0   15:43       48:43
1459  BARBARA JONES          F60-69        19/0   15:44       48:46
1460  HAYDEN LEWIS           M12UND        76/0   15:45       48:49
1461  HARRIET PELL           F60-69        20/0   15:45       48:50
1462  HEIDI ALLEN            F30-39       280/0   15:46       48:52
1463  ELIZABETH THAL         F20-29       222/0   15:47       48:55
1464  CHERIE LEWIS           F40-49       172/0   15:47       48:56
1465  LESLIE BARTH           F50-59        80/0   15:47       48:57
1466  GIZANE INDART          F50-59        81/0   15:49       49:03
1467  MARY ANN KNUTSON       F40-49       173/0   15:50       49:05
1468  JULIANNE LECHUGA       F30-39       281/0   15:51       49:10
1469  DELCIA GARCIA          F30-39       282/0   15:51       49:10
1470  SRI DIVYA CHICHULA     F20-29       223/0   15:54       49:19
1471  JAMES HORAN            M40-49       105/0   15:57       49:28
1472  GARY KUCK              M60-69        17/0   15:57       49:29
1473  JAIME KOEHLER BLANCHAR F30-39       283/0   15:57       49:29
1474  MICHAEL DONOHEW        M60-69        18/0   15:58       49:29
1475  EVONNE ELLIOTT         F30-39       284/0   15:58       49:31
1476  PATRICIA CISNEROS      F30-39       285/0   15:59       49:33
1477  PAX MOULTRIE           F30-39       286/0   15:59       49:34
1478  BECCI CAMPBELL         F40-49       174/0   16:01       49:41
1479  ELSA MORALES           F20-29       224/0   16:02       49:43
1480  ALYSSA MCMILLAN        F30-39       287/0   16:07       49:59
1481  SHAYLEE MCMILLAN       F12UND        91/0   16:09       50:05
1482  NIKHIL CHINTALAPUDI    M30-39       153/0   16:10       50:09
1483  HEATHER GUTHRIE        F20-29       225/0   16:10       50:09
1484  JAMES GLEASON          M50-59        55/0   16:12       50:14
1485  KENDRA GLEASON         F20-29       226/0   16:12       50:14
1486  JUN YAO CHANG          F30-39       288/0   16:14       50:20
1487  CATHERINE FLANDERS     F40-49       175/0   16:16       50:28
1488  RISHELL HESSING        F40-49       176/0   16:17       50:30
1489  HECTOR LOZANO          M12UND        77/0   16:17       50:30
1490  STEVEN JANKE           M50-59        56/0   16:17       50:30
1491  ANITA DOSS             F50-59        82/0   16:17       50:30
1492  ANGELA RIVERA          F30-39       289/0   16:20       50:40
1493  MARLENE OROZCO         F30-39       290/0   16:20       50:40
1494  MATTHEW CHRISTENSEN    M40-49       106/0   16:20       50:40
1495  EVETTA MCMILLIAN-WALKE F40-49       177/0   16:21       50:43
1496  WILLIAM DO             M30-39       154/0   16:22       50:46
1497  BONITA JONES           F50-59        83/0   16:23       50:47
1498  SEAN CARROLL           M20-29       112/0   16:25       50:53
1499  SEAN SWALLOW           M40-49       107/0   16:25       50:53
1500  SHAINA SWALLOW         F30-39       291/0   16:25       50:55

Generated April 1, 2026 at 4:37 PM 15/20



Kaiser Permanente Colfax Marathon - 5km - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1501  APRIL GUITRON          F20-29       227/0   16:26       50:59
1502  SYLVIA GARCIA          F20-29       228/0   16:26       50:59
1503  MARILYN DONOHEW        F60-69        21/0   16:28       51:05
1504  ELISE KILPATRICK       F60-69        22/0   16:29       51:06
1505  KELSEY SCHULTZ         F20-29       229/0   16:29       51:08
1506  JESSICA JOHNSON        F13-19        49/0   16:30       51:12
1507  DONOVAN TUCKER         M12UND        78/0   16:33       51:19
1508  KATHERINE BAKER        F60-69        23/0   16:33       51:20
1509  PAMELA FEIST           F30-39       292/0   16:34       51:21
1510  MADISON WAAGMEESTER    F13-19        50/0   16:34       51:21
1511  TOLISA SIMPKINS        F30-39       293/0   16:42       51:48
1512  NICOLE SERINALDI       F30-39       294/0   16:42       51:48
1513  JOYCE COOKE            F50-59        84/0   16:43       51:49
1514  JOSUE DANIEL ANTUNA    M30-39       155/0   16:43       51:50
1515  JOSEFINA PEREZ         F50-59        85/0   16:43       51:50
1516  HELEN SPIEGEL          F60-69        24/0   16:43       51:50
1517  JILL PETERSEN          F30-39       295/0   16:43       51:51
1518  BRIDGETTE ACORD-DOOLEY F30-39       296/0   16:43       51:52
1519  BRISTOL DOOLEY         F12UND        92/0   16:44       51:53
1520  CARSON PETERSEN        M12UND        79/0   16:44       51:54
1521  JUDY FAIRBANKS         F60-69        25/0   16:46       52:00
1522  JOSHUA COURTNEY        M12UND        80/0   16:46       52:00
1523  TERRA COURTNEY         F40-49       178/0   16:47       52:03
1524  DAVID MILLER           M50-59        57/0   16:48       52:05
1525  ROD WITTE              M50-59        58/0   16:48       52:05
1526  SHERYL BERRY           F50-59        86/0   16:48       52:06
1527  ELISA YOUNG            F40-49       179/0   16:48       52:06
1528  DIANE MEYER            F60-69        26/0   16:49       52:08
1529  MASON DANIELS          M12UND        81/0   16:49       52:08
1530  TAYLOR DANIELS         F12UND        93/0   16:49       52:08
1531  MEGHAN DANIELS         F30-39       297/0   16:49       52:08
1532  LAURA WITTE            F50-59        87/0   16:50       52:12
1533  SARAH MAXWELL          F40-49       180/0   16:50       52:13
1534  DONNA THURSTON         F50-59        88/0   16:51       52:15
1535  KATIE WOLTERS          F30-39       298/0   16:53       52:21
1536  JENNIFER LEONARD       F20-29       230/0   16:53       52:22
1537  KAREN JOHNSON          F40-49       181/0   16:53       52:23
1538  ERIN HAUSER            F30-39       299/0   16:54       52:23
1539  CREINTHEA LAJOIE       F20-29       231/0   16:54       52:23
1540  BRODY DOOLEY           M12UND        82/0   16:54       52:25
1541  TRAVIS DOOLEY          M30-39       156/0   16:55       52:29
1542  AMBER LANCASTER        F20-29       232/0   16:56       52:31
1543  SARAH COPP             F20-29       233/0   16:58       52:36
1544  BARBARA VOTH           F70            6/0   16:58       52:36
1545  MARY KING              F60-69        27/0   16:58       52:36
1546  MARY CARR              F50-59        89/0   16:58       52:36
1547  KATHARINE SUEK         F20-29       234/0   16:58       52:38
1548  JAN KIGGINS            F60-69        28/0   16:59       52:39
1549  KRISTEN QUINTANA       F20-29       235/0   16:59       52:40
1550  DANIELLE GOTCHEY       F30-39       300/0   16:59       52:41
1551  AMY STEWART            F30-39       301/0   17:00       52:42
1552  TIFFANY KLABO          F30-39       302/0   17:00       52:42
1553  ERIN ATWELL            F30-39       303/0   17:00       52:42
1554  SUSAN GOLDBACH         F60-69        29/0   17:00       52:43
1555  MADISON FREDERICS      F20-29       236/0   17:00       52:43
1556  DEANA WILLIAMS         F40-49       182/0   17:01       52:46
1557  MATTHEW TRCKA          M40-49       108/0   17:01       52:46
1558  KATHERINE SHORTEN      F30-39       304/0   17:01       52:47
1559  JACK STEWART           M12UND        83/0   17:03       52:52
1560  JESSICA ALLEN          F30-39       305/0   17:03       52:53
1561  TAMMY CHRISTENSEN      F40-49       183/0   17:04       52:55
1562  MELISSA BERRY          F40-49       184/0   17:04       52:55
1563  JENNIFER THUNBLOM      F40-49       185/0   17:04       52:55
1564  MICHAEL CAMPANA        M30-39       157/0   17:05       52:58
1565  ANNA PERRY             F20-29       237/0   17:05       52:58
1566  TRIANNA PERRY          F12UND        94/0   17:05       52:58
1567  THELMA PERRY           F30-39       306/0   17:05       52:58
1568  LINDA PERRY            F50-59        90/0   17:05       52:59
1569  SUZANNE ANDERSON       F40-49       186/0   17:05       52:59
1570  MIRANDA COX            F13-19        51/0   17:05       53:00
1571  MEGAN DEVENPORT        F30-39       307/0   17:05       53:00
1572  MEGAN MICCIO           F30-39       308/0   17:06       53:01
1573  SARAH EMERSON          F13-19        52/0   17:06       53:01
1574  ALYSSA KOPF            F30-39       309/0   17:06       53:02
1575  NINA SUNDELL           F30-39       310/0   17:06       53:03
1576  CINDY CHANG            F30-39       311/0   17:06       53:03
1577  SABRINA GREEN          F50-59        91/0   17:08       53:06
1578  KIMBERLY BEESLEY       F20-29       238/0   17:08       53:07
1579  KERRIN SCHULTZ         F50-59        92/0   17:09       53:11
1580  COURTNEY CONNALLY      F30-39       312/0   17:09       53:12
1581  ADRIENNE ELLIOTT       F40-49       187/0   17:10       53:13
1582  JEANICE BERGER         F50-59        93/0   17:10       53:13
1583  MICHAEL ROBERTS        M50-59        59/0   17:11       53:18
1584  DEB ROBERTS            F50-59        94/0   17:12       53:19
1585  AUDREY SHERRER         F12UND        95/0   17:14       53:26
1586  AVERY SODERBERG        F20-29       239/0   17:17       53:35
1587  NATALIE BELL           F30-39       313/0   17:17       53:37
1588  STEPHANIE SONDEREGGER  F20-29       240/0   17:17       53:37
1589  JEANNETTE ALVAREZ      F30-39       314/0   17:19       53:42
1590  LINDSEY GILLES         F30-39       315/0   17:19       53:43
1591  CLAIRE AMI             F20-29       241/0   17:19       53:43
1592  TINA SIKIRICA          F40-49       188/0   17:20       53:46
1593  CAROL HERNDON          F50-59        95/0   17:20       53:46
1594  DAN HERNDON            M60-69        19/0   17:21       53:47
1595  ALESIA GILLIS          F40-49       189/0   17:21       53:49
1596  VERNELL ALLEN          M60-69        20/0   17:22       53:51
1597  CHERYL ALLEN           F60-69        30/0   17:23       53:53
1598  ALICIA ROWLETT         F30-39       316/0   17:24       53:56
1599  NATALIE MASSARO        F30-39       317/0   17:25       54:00
1600  KATHRYN CURRAN         F30-39       318/0   17:25       54:01
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1601  TOPEKA ARMSTRONG       F30-39       319/0   17:25       54:01
1602  AMANDA MATTOCKS        F30-39       320/0   17:25       54:02
1603  RICHARD MANHEIM        M50-59        60/0   17:28       54:10
1604  KATE ZAVADA            F12UND        96/0   17:28       54:10
1605  KIM DOUGLAS            F50-59        96/0   17:28       54:11
1606  JOSEFINA HORN          F40-49       190/0   17:29       54:14
1607  JOSEFINA HORN          F40-49       191/0   17:30       54:15
1608  BILLIE SMITH           F60-69        31/0   17:30       54:17
1609  LLOYD BOURDON          M50-59        61/0   17:30       54:17
1610  GLORIA MENDEZ          F40-49       192/0   17:31       54:18
1611  KIM RICHARD            F40-49       193/0   17:31       54:18
1612  MELANIE WEBB           F40-49       194/0   17:34       54:30
1613  KAYT HUFF              F20-29       242/0   17:34       54:30
1614  TERESA HATTERSLEY      F40-49       195/0   17:36       54:35
1615  DAN VOSS               M50-59        62/0   17:36       54:35
1616  MIREYA FLORES          F13-19        53/0   17:36       54:36
1617  ANNEGRET DUNLAP        F70            7/0   17:37       54:38
1618  CHRISTEL CLIBON-DUNLAP F30-39       321/0   17:37       54:38
1619  ASHLEY KOREN           F20-29       243/0   17:38       54:42
1620  CHRISTOPHER KOREN      M20-29       113/0   17:38       54:42
1621  TODD LIGHT             M40-49       109/0   17:41       54:49
1622  JOHN GARTNER           M40-49       110/0   17:41       54:51
1623  MARY ROSS              F30-39       322/0   17:41       54:51
1624  MARY SPACKMAN          F20-29       244/0   17:42       54:52
1625  CHELSIE BENNETT        F30-39       323/0   17:42       54:53
1626  SUSAN POWELL           F50-59        97/0   17:44       55:00
1627  LIZ HESSE              F70            8/0   17:44       55:01
1628  KATRINA LEMMEN         F20-29       245/0   17:45       55:02
1629  KIMBERLY COX           F30-39       324/0   17:45       55:02
1630  JANIECE ERVIN          F30-39       325/0   17:45       55:03
1631  HOPE DUNLEAVY          F30-39       326/0   17:47       55:07
1632  VICTORIA GALLEGOS      F60-69        32/0   17:47       55:08
1633  MARYANN KUNKEL         F30-39       327/0   17:47       55:09
1634  LISA BARKER            F50-59        98/0   17:48       55:11
1635  AARON HERRERRA         M20-29       114/0   17:51       55:23
1636  CHARLIE FREDRICK       M20-29       115/0   17:52       55:25
1637  JODY LINDFELT          F60-69        33/0   17:52       55:26
1638  CAROL ANN MCCONVILLE   F50-59        99/0   17:53       55:27
1639  GINA CASIAS            F40-49       196/0   17:53       55:28
1640  RYAN RODRIGUEZ         M30-39       158/0   17:56       55:36
1641  CARYN QUINKERT         F40-49       197/0   17:56       55:36
1642  LORI ROPA              F40-49       198/0   17:56       55:36
1643  JAZMIN MURO            F20-29       246/0   17:57       55:40
1644  LUIS CUZA              M40-49       111/0   17:59       55:47
1645  MELISSA GONZALES       F40-49       199/0   17:59       55:47
1646  JANET HARTMANN         F60-69        34/0   18:00       55:50
1647  HAILEY LOWDER          F12UND        97/0   18:00       55:50
1648  CHERYL SAIPE           F50-59       100/0   18:01       55:51
1649  EVA BONILLA            F20-29       247/0   18:01       55:52
1650  BARBARA EIDT           F50-59       101/0   18:03       55:59
1651  CHRISTY LOWDER         F30-39       328/0   18:03       56:00
1652  CHRISTINA EIDT         F13-19        54/0   18:04       56:00
1653  JULIE SCIPIO           F40-49       200/0   18:05       56:05
1654  KATHLEEN KINDBLADE     F70            9/0   18:06       56:07
1655  PAUL DESILVEY          M20-29       116/0   18:07       56:10
1656  CARISSA BERRY          F20-29       248/0   18:08       56:13
1657  MELISSA FISHBURN       F30-39       329/0   18:08       56:14
1658  GABRIEL VALLES         M30-39       159/0   18:08       56:15
1659  SCOTTY HANLEY          F30-39       330/0   18:10       56:20
1660  ERIK PETERSEN          M30-39       160/0   18:11       56:24
1661  MICHELLE STROTHER      F30-39       331/0   18:15       56:36
1662  KEITH ROWE             M40-49       112/0   18:17       56:42
1663  YIN LIN                F40-49       201/0   18:17       56:43
1664  DONNA CASSIDY          F50-59       102/0   18:19       56:47
1665  CODY CASSIDY           M20-29       117/0   18:19       56:47
1666  KELLI SARTINI          F40-49       202/0   18:19       56:48
1667  CINDA WEBB             F50-59       103/0   18:19       56:48
1668  KAYLEE CASSIDY         F20-29       249/0   18:19       56:48
1669  JEREMY CASSIDY         M20-29       118/0   18:19       56:49
1670  TINA CASSIDY           F50-59       104/0   18:20       56:51
1671  JASMINE PRYOR          F20-29       250/0   18:27       57:14
1672  ANGELA DIPAOLO         F20-29       251/0   18:28       57:15
1673  ROCHELLE JONES- THOMPS F20-29       252/0   18:28       57:17
1674  ERICA POGGENPOHL       F20-29       253/0   18:29       57:18
1675  ANTOINETTE SANDERS     F20-29       254/0   18:29       57:19
1676   UNKNOWN               MAGEUNK        3/0   18:30       57:21
1677  DAVID MADRIL           M30-39       161/0   18:30       57:22
1678   UNKNOWN               MAGEUNK        4/0   18:30       57:22
1679  STEPHENIE CHAMPNEY     F30-39       332/0   18:30       57:23
1680  SUZETTE MALVEAUX       F40-49       203/0   18:34       57:34
1681  ALISON HAMILTON-DEEM   F30-39       333/0   18:34       57:35
1682  CATHERINE SMITH        F40-49       204/0   18:34       57:36
1683  LAURA JOHNSON          F40-49       205/0   18:35       57:38
1684  YVONNE BYRNE           F40-49       206/0   18:35       57:39
1685  CAROL CLAREY           F60-69        35/0   18:42       58:01
1686  CARY LEWIS             M40-49       113/0   18:43       58:01
1687  MARIE SELB             F60-69        36/0   18:43       58:01
1688  JEANELLE LEYBA         F30-39       334/0   18:43       58:02
1689  STEPHEN CLAREY         M60-69        21/0   18:43       58:02
1690  BILL SELB              M60-69        22/0   18:43       58:04
1691  KIM BACON              F30-39       335/0   18:45       58:08
1692  YURI BAZAN             F20-29       255/0   18:45       58:10
1693  COY CORRELL            M60-69        23/0   18:47       58:15
1694  MELISSA HUBBARD        F50-59       105/0   18:48       58:17
1695  TANNER SCHMITZ         M12UND        84/0   18:48       58:18
1696  MARY TORREY            F60-69        37/0   18:48       58:19
1697  JON SCHMITZ            M40-49       114/0   18:49       58:20
1698  D.J COX                M13-19        26/0   18:52       58:30
1699  DON COX                M40-49       115/0   18:52       58:31
1700  MICHELLE COX           F30-39       336/0   18:52       58:31
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1701  JENNIFER FREEMAN       F40-49       207/0   18:55       58:38
1702  MARY HARGROVE          F50-59       106/0   18:55       58:38
1703  LEE'NYZHA WILSON       F12UND        98/0   18:58       58:48
1704  BRIDGET PEABODY        F12UND        99/0   18:58       58:48
1705  KAREN SUPPES           F50-59       107/0   18:59       58:53
1706  LAURA CHAPDELAINE      F50-59       108/0   19:02       59:00
1707  ANNIE CHOI             F20-29       256/0   19:02       59:00
1708  NAM SOON KWON          F60-69        38/0   19:03       59:03
1709  TIM GRANT              M40-49       116/0   19:03       59:04
1710  SEAN ROWAN             M40-49       117/0   19:03       59:04
1711  JAY BURGE              M40-49       118/0   19:03       59:05
1712  RHONDA SPROLING        F40-49       208/0   19:04       59:06
1713  RICK SUMMERS           M50-59        63/0   19:05       59:10
1714  ISADORA DOLL           F12UND       100/0   19:05       59:12
1715  JOANN MIRADOR          F40-49       209/0   19:06       59:13
1716  CAROLYN FAY DEOCARIZA  F40-49       210/0   19:06       59:13
1717  GEOLINA DEOCARIZA      F20-29       257/0   19:06       59:13
1718  JANA SUMMERS           F50-59       109/0   19:06       59:13
1719  MARGARET SEGRETI       F60-69        39/0   19:06       59:14
1720  LEN SEGRETI            M60-69        24/0   19:06       59:15
1721  VICTORIA LANGAS        F20-29       258/0   19:07       59:18
1722  TAYLOR MCBAIN          F20-29       259/0   19:08       59:19
1723  LISA LANGAS            F50-59       110/0   19:08       59:21
1724  KIMBERLY LANGAS        F40-49       211/0   19:08       59:21
1725  KATHRYN DEMCHAK        F30-39       337/0   19:08       59:21
1726  PENNY YACHYM           M60-69        25/0   19:10       59:27
1727  AMMIE KELLIM           F12UND       101/0   19:10       59:28
1728  ANDI ANDERSON          F30-39       338/0   19:12       59:32
1729  KIM PARKMAN            F40-49       212/0   19:12       59:33
1730  LISA GONZALES          F30-39       339/0   19:17       59:46
1731  AMY CRIDLEBAUGH        F30-39       340/0   19:17       59:49
1732  LAURIE MAURICE         F40-49       213/0   19:18       59:50
1733  AUDRA NYQUIST          F40-49       214/0   19:18       59:51
1734  BECKY DORR             F60-69        40/0   19:20       59:56
1735  LARRY DORR             M70            5/0   19:20       59:56
1736  CLAIRE VIATER          F20-29       260/0   19:20       59:57
1737  ERIN O'SULLIVAN        F20-29       261/0   19:20       59:57
1738  NANCILEE KORTH         F60-69        41/0   19:21     1:00:00
1739  JONATHON PRIES         M30-39       162/0   19:31     1:00:33
1740  BRUCE NEWTON           M60-69        26/0   19:33     1:00:37
1741  LAUREL NEWTON          F50-59       111/0   19:34     1:00:39
1742  RACHEL LACRUE          F40-49       215/0   19:36     1:00:46
1743  SUE BIEGANEK           F50-59       112/0   19:36     1:00:47
1744  MOLLYBETH LOMBARD      F40-49       216/0   19:37     1:00:49
1745  SUSAN MATTHEWS         F70           10/0   19:41     1:01:01
1746  LINDY LOU GERMAN       F50-59       113/0   19:41     1:01:01
1747  JESSICA WALSH          F30-39       341/0   19:42     1:01:07
1748  RICHARD STABILE        M60-69        27/0   19:43     1:01:07
1749  JACKSON LAMBERT        M13-19        27/0   19:44     1:01:10
1750  TYLER VANOUREK         M12UND        85/0   19:44     1:01:10
1751  KATHLEEN CRONAN        F60-69        42/0   19:46     1:01:17
1752  CAROL MACLENNAN        F60-69        43/0   19:46     1:01:17
1753  PATTI BROCK-ERICKSON   F60-69        44/0   19:46     1:01:17
1754  ALEX OBLITAS           F12UND       102/0   19:46     1:01:18
1755  GAIL LIAKOS            F50-59       114/0   19:46     1:01:19
1756  KATHERINE MCCAIN       F30-39       342/0   19:51     1:01:35
1757  RONDA WAHL             F40-49       217/0   19:52     1:01:35
1758  KATINA DILLON          F30-39       343/0   19:52     1:01:36
1759  TERRI JUNIUS           F50-59       115/0   19:52     1:01:37
1760  MEHGAN MCGEE           F20-29       262/0   19:56     1:01:49
1761  MARILYN WITTMANN       F60-69        45/0   20:03     1:02:11
1762  CONNIE KEIL            F50-59       116/0   20:04     1:02:12
1763  BETSY JANSEN           F60-69        46/0   20:04     1:02:14
1764  ANGELA HUDGENS         F50-59       117/0   20:07     1:02:22
1765  EVELYN SOULE           F50-59       118/0   20:07     1:02:24
1766  MICHAEL KAPLAN         M40-49       119/0   20:08     1:02:25
1767  JILLAYNE HUGHS         F30-39       344/0   20:08     1:02:27
1768  SARAH MUSSETTER        F30-39       345/0   20:09     1:02:28
1769  ELIZABETH GERDEMAN     F20-29       263/0   20:12     1:02:37
1770  TRACIE SMITH           F40-49       218/0   20:16     1:02:50
1771  RON OBERKRAMER         M40-49       120/0   20:16     1:02:51
1772  KIM KESNER             M60-69        28/0   20:16     1:02:51
1773  JEANINE OBERKRAMER     F40-49       219/0   20:17     1:02:54
1774  DARLENE SHEPHERD       F60-69        47/0   20:18     1:02:56
1775  JANICE TAYLOR          F40-49       220/0   20:18     1:02:56
1776  STEPHANIE WARD         F40-49       221/0   20:18     1:02:58
1777  A DAVIS                M30-39       163/0   20:19     1:03:00
1778  DYLAN MAURO            M12UND        86/0   20:19     1:03:01
1779  CARMEN JOHNSON         F70           11/0   20:19     1:03:01
1780  ERICA CURRY            F30-39       346/0   20:19     1:03:01
1781  ELLIE BRONSON          F12UND       103/0   20:20     1:03:02
1782  JAMES LUXFORD          M50-59        64/0   20:20     1:03:02
1783  MAGGIE BRONSON         F40-49       222/0   20:21     1:03:06
1784  MITCH BRONSON          M12UND        87/0   20:21     1:03:06
1785  YURIKA VAILLANCOURT    F40-49       223/0   20:23     1:03:12
1786  WHITNEY HARRIS         F20-29       264/0   20:23     1:03:12
1787  DALE CROW              M50-59        65/0   20:27     1:03:24
1788  GINA LOPEZ             F50-59       119/0   20:27     1:03:26
1789  ELLIE FARGHER          F60-69        48/0   20:28     1:03:29
1790  ANNA KANSKI            F50-59       120/0   20:28     1:03:29
1791  BETSY GERDEMAN         F50-59       121/0   20:31     1:03:36
1792  PETER GERDEMAN         M60-69        29/0   20:31     1:03:37
1793  HOWARD ADAMS           M50-59        66/0   20:34     1:03:48
1794  HILLARY ADAMS          F20-29       265/0   20:35     1:03:49
1795  SERENA PENN            F30-39       347/0   20:35     1:03:50
1796  MARIDEE LYSTER         F60-69        49/0   20:37     1:03:57
1797  MALLORY SCHEU          F20-29       266/0   20:38     1:03:58
1798  ANDREA CORTEZ          F40-49       224/0   20:38     1:03:58
1799  TARA TELLEZ            F40-49       225/0   20:38     1:03:58
1800  AMANDA LORENZO         F20-29       267/0   20:38     1:04:00
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1801  JULIE SCHILLING        F40-49       226/0   20:39     1:04:02
1802  AMBER ELIAS            F30-39       348/0   20:41     1:04:10
1803  KETE BLONIGEN          F30-39       349/0   20:42     1:04:10
1804  JAMES CORNWELL         M40-49       121/0   20:42     1:04:11
1805  SAGE SCHILLING         F12UND       104/0   20:45     1:04:20
1806  TED CLUETT             M70            6/0   20:49     1:04:32
1807  DEBBIE SUMMERS         F60-69        50/0   20:49     1:04:33
1808  MEG GALLAGHER          F60-69        51/0   20:51     1:04:39
1809  JENNIFER NELSON        F30-39       350/0   20:54     1:04:50
1810  LAURA ESUQIBEL         F30-39       351/0   20:56     1:04:56
1811  LEAH MARTINEZ          F30-39       352/0   20:57     1:04:57
1812  FERNANDO NUANES JR.    M12UND        88/0   20:58     1:05:00
1813  ENRIQUE CANDELARIA     M30-39       164/0   20:58     1:05:00
1814  ARIEANNA CANDELARIA    F12UND       105/0   20:58     1:05:01
1815  GRAYDEN ABBOTT         M12UND        89/0   20:58     1:05:02
1816  OPAL PEREZ WILLIAMS    F13-19        55/0   20:58     1:05:02
1817  SUSAN ADAMS            F50-59       122/0   20:59     1:05:03
1818  MARY FARR              F50-59       123/0   20:59     1:05:03
1819  TARA DOOLEY            F20-29       268/0   21:00     1:05:07
1820  ANNA JACKSON           F20-29       269/0   21:01     1:05:09
1821  MAKO OSMAN             F30-39       353/0   21:05     1:05:22
1822  TIKA COX               F40-49       227/0   21:05     1:05:23
1823  SUSAN LANGE            F50-59       124/0   21:09     1:05:36
1824  JANELL BROOKS          F50-59       125/0   21:12     1:05:44
1825  DENISE GRABOWSKI       F50-59       126/0   21:12     1:05:45
1826  LORI PERRY-CRUMRINE    F50-59       127/0   21:12     1:05:45
1827  SALLY WALKER-MCDOWELL  F60-69        52/0   21:21     1:06:13
1828  JESSICA MILLER         F30-39       354/0   21:22     1:06:14
1829  LARA PORTER            F30-39       355/0   21:22     1:06:15
1830  VICTORIA WORTHING      F20-29       270/0   21:22     1:06:15
1831  NATALIE ABBOTT         F40-49       228/0   21:32     1:06:47
1832  DAN INGRAM             M40-49       122/0   21:36     1:06:57
1833  GARY ABBOTT            M40-49       123/0   21:36     1:06:58
1834  GRANT ABBOTT           M12UND        90/0   21:37     1:07:02
1835  JOAN OGNER             F60-69        53/0   21:37     1:07:02
1836  STACEY MCDOLE          F30-39       356/0   21:38     1:07:06
1837  BILL JONES             M40-49       124/0   21:40     1:07:11
1838  SELAH DAVENPORT        F40-49       229/0   21:40     1:07:11
1839  EMILY MCDOLE           F12UND       106/0   21:40     1:07:11
1840  ALEXIS NEWTON          F20-29       271/0   21:40     1:07:12
1841  MARY CONLON            F40-49       230/0   21:40     1:07:12
1842  RAJESH BARMAN          M40-49       125/0   21:41     1:07:14
1843  KEVIN PENN             M30-39       165/0   21:50     1:07:41
1844  JOSH PENN              M30-39       166/0   21:50     1:07:41
1845  KRYSTLE BACA           F30-39       357/0   21:53     1:07:51
1846  ANGELINA KAUFMAN       F12UND       107/0   21:53     1:07:51
1847  SANDRA NIGRO           F40-49       231/0   21:54     1:07:53
1848  TALLIE NIGRO           F12UND       108/0   21:55     1:07:57
1849  JONES JACOBSEN         M12UND        91/0   21:55     1:07:58
1850  SHARI NELSON           F50-59       128/0   21:57     1:08:02
1851  SARAH NELSON           F20-29       272/0   21:57     1:08:03
1852  TIM FLAMING            M20-29       119/0   21:57     1:08:04
1853  AMY HEINZ              F50-59       129/0   21:57     1:08:05
1854  ERIKA ALEXANDER        F30-39       358/0   21:58     1:08:06
1855  ROBBIE NELSON          M13-19        28/0   21:58     1:08:06
1856  KORA FLAMING           F40-49       232/0   21:58     1:08:07
1857  MIKE PASKO             M30-39       167/0   21:59     1:08:11
1858  LISA PASKO             F30-39       359/0   22:00     1:08:13
1859  DIVA MIRANDA JONES     F30-39       360/0   22:00     1:08:13
1860  JODY ZIMMERMAN         F30-39       361/0   22:01     1:08:15
1861  TERESA PACHECO         F60-69        54/0   22:03     1:08:22
1862  ARLENE YOUNG           F70           12/0   22:03     1:08:22
1863  SHELLEY WOODSON        F20-29       273/0   22:06     1:08:32
1864  KEN NEUSTAEDTER        M40-49       126/0   22:06     1:08:32
1865  JAX JACOBSEN           M12UND        92/0   22:12     1:08:49
1866  CHI PHUONG PHAN        F30-39       362/0   22:12     1:08:49
1867  ROB SUTTON             M30-39       168/0   22:12     1:08:50
1868  MAKI SONODA            F30-39       363/0   22:12     1:08:51
1869  ADAM JACOBSEN          M30-39       169/0   22:13     1:08:52
1870  BROOKS JACOBSEN        M12UND        93/0   22:13     1:08:53
1871  JENNIFER JACOBSEN      F30-39       364/0   22:13     1:08:55
1872  CYNTHIA MARTINEZ       F40-49       233/0   22:16     1:09:02
1873  YOLANDA MARTINEZ       F40-49       234/0   22:17     1:09:05
1874  JOHN VAN VOORHIS       M60-69        30/0   22:30     1:09:48
1875  KAREN ALFORD           F60-69        55/0   22:31     1:09:48
1876  LAURA DUMAS            F30-39       365/0   22:32     1:09:52
1877  ANNA DUMAS             F12UND       109/0   22:32     1:09:53
1878  GLORIA CARMONA         F30-39       366/0   22:41     1:10:20
1879  BENJAMIN PECORA        M30-39       170/0   22:41     1:10:20
1880  CINDY NICK             F60-69        56/0   22:46     1:10:36
1881  SHILOH MAY             F20-29       274/0   22:47     1:10:39
1882  BRUCE JOHNSON          M70            7/0   22:59     1:11:15
1883  JAMIE LYNNE TAYLOR     F30-39       367/0   23:18     1:12:15
1884  ANN KELLY              F50-59       130/0   23:18     1:12:16
1885   UNKNOWN               MAGEUNK        5/0   23:19     1:12:17
1886  CHAD ROHR              M30-39       171/0   23:19     1:12:18
1887  LISA WILSON            F30-39       368/0   23:24     1:12:35
1888  MADISON WILLIAMS       F13-19        56/0   23:26     1:12:38
1889  TRACY THOMPSON         F50-59       131/0   23:26     1:12:39
1890  SYDNEY OELERICH        F20-29       275/0   23:26     1:12:41
1891  JANET WILLIAMS         F70           13/0   23:28     1:12:45
1892  MARILYN KETCHAM        F40-49       235/0   23:28     1:12:46
1893  FRANK TILLAPAUGH       M70            8/0   23:28     1:12:47
1894  ROBERT WILLIAMS        M70            9/0   23:29     1:12:49
1895  NEELI LAMBERT          F40-49       236/0   23:59     1:14:23
1896  LORI VANOUREK          F40-49       237/0   24:01     1:14:28
1897  JANET GILLETTE         F60-69        57/0   24:20     1:15:28
1898  MICHELLE DEANNE        F40-49       238/0   24:21     1:15:30
1899  SARA FARINA            F40-49       239/0   24:23     1:15:35
1900  PHIL EICHHORN          M30-39       172/0   24:24     1:15:38
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1901  CYNDA EICHHORN         F60-69        58/0   24:25     1:15:43
1902  PAUL EICHHORN          M70           10/0   24:25     1:15:44
1903  TRACY SWIBAS           F30-39       369/0   24:25     1:15:44
1904  MATT DUMAS             M30-39       173/0   24:38     1:16:24
1905  ELLA DUMAS             F12UND       110/0   24:40     1:16:28
1906  JACQUELINE MAY         F13-19        57/0   24:56     1:17:18
1907  SARAH FENTON           F30-39       370/0   25:42     1:19:42
1908  CHRIS BIELINSKI        M30-39       174/0   25:42     1:19:43
1909  BETH FENTON            F50-59       132/0   25:43     1:19:44
1910  KRAIG BURLESON         M50-59        67/0   26:08     1:21:03
1911  PATRICE DAVIS          F30-39       371/0   27:07     1:24:04
1912  KIERSTEN ROGERS        F30-39       372/0   27:08     1:24:07
1913  DAVID OSBORNE          M30-39       175/0   27:18     1:24:40
1914  LISA HOWES             F40-49       240/0   27:21     1:24:47
1915  JO LYNN OSBORNE        F70           14/0   27:21     1:24:47
1916  JAMIE EGLSEDER         F30-39       373/0   29:00     1:29:55
1917  CODIE OTERSEN          F20-29       276/0   29:04     1:30:08
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